Store ID#
25909
13599
14045
21441
25511
20692
13359
11990
11991
11993
11994
11996
11997
11999
25772
12001
12002
12003
11767
26702
19286
12720
12922
12925
15014
15178
15238
16166
17167
26029
22990
13708
15690
11774

Establishment Name
1 BRUNSWICK TRADING
32 GENERAL STORE
3D VARIETY
4 CORNERS SHOP N SAVE SUPERMARKET
7 BOSTON CONNECTION
7 ELEVEN #32536D
7 JACKSONS CORNER STORE
7-ELEVEN #32531B
7-ELEVEN #32532A
7-ELEVEN #32534A
7-ELEVEN #32535D
7-ELEVEN #32537B
7-ELEVEN #32538A
7-ELEVEN #32540H
7-ELEVEN #32541J
7-ELEVEN #32542C
7-ELEVEN #32544A
7-ELEVEN #32545J
95 STORE & DINER
A & W FLOWER POWER
A 2 ZVARIETY
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A E ROBINSON CONVENIENCE STORE
A L GRIFFIN INC
A-BUDDYS STORE
ACME SOCIAL CLUB
ACRES OF WILDLIFE CAMPGROUND

Street Location
259 WATER ST
156 WINDSOR RD
766 NARRAGANSETT TRL
372 US HWY 1
170 ELM ST
489 MAIN ST
1486 ALFRED RD
704 CONGRESS ST
27 WASHINGTON AVE
16 MAIN ST
880 MAIN ST
170 BRIGHTON AVE
684 MAIN ST
66 ALFRED ST
1917 FOREST AVE
217 SACO AVE
345 MAIN ST
152 MAINE ST
62 LAGRANGE RD
32 STATE ST
27 TURNER WAY
32 TENNEY HILL RD
253 MAIN ST
56 PLEASANT AVE
2 ELM ST
494 SOMERSET AVE
624 MAIN ST
6 MAIN ST
1021 W MAIN ST
60 NEWPORT RD
8 N KELSEY ST
260 SABBATHDAY RD
255 PARK ST
60 ACRES OF WILDLIFE RD

City/Town
GARDINER
SOUTH CHINA
BUXTON
COLUMBIA
BIDDEFORD
SPRINGVALE
LYMAN
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
GORHAM
SANFORD
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
BIDDEFORD
PORTLAND

OLD ORCHARD BEACH

LEWISTON
BRUNSWICK
HOWLAND
BANGOR

CUTLER

MONSON
BROWNVILLE
SANGERVILLE
GUILFORD
PITTSFIELD

EAST CORINTH
SAINT ALBANS
DOVER-FOXCROFT
CORINNA

SOUTH PORTLAND
NEW GLOUCESTER
LEWISTON
STANDISH

Zip Code
04345
04358-5130
04093
04623
04005
04083
04002
04102-3304
04101-2617
04038-1302
04073-3514
04102-2340
04106-5423
04005-2518
04013
04064-1322
04240-7028
04011
04448
04401
04626
04464
04414
04479
04443
04967-1332
04427
04971
04426
04928
04106
04260-2655
04240
04084



11775
19823
25350
11776
14784
15010
13488
12193
25885
13389
11784
19608
26178
13515
13399
25277
17327
14775
11781
14289
11779
13227
11790
11794
15001
15957
15885
11795
11798
15061
16012
16017
16018
13021
14929

ACTON TRADING POST
AFTER HRS BOUTIQUE
AINSLIES I

AINSLIES MARKET

AIRLINE LODGE & SNACK BAR
AIRPORT ON THE RUN
AIRPORT VARIETY

AJS EVERYTHING INC

AL NAKEEL

ALBION MINI MART

ALFRED COUNTRY STORE
ALL WAYS GREEN

ALL WAYS GREEN

ALLARDS MARKET & DELI
ALLTOWN

ALLTOWN

ALNA GENERAL STORE
ALNAEEM MARKET

ALS

ALS OF SCARBOROUGH
ALS PIZZA

ALTON GROCERY

AMATOS

AMATOS

AMATOS

AMAZING NET

AMERICAN LEGION POST #86
AMERICAN LEGION POST #9
AMHERST GENERAL STORE
AMIGOS

ANANIAS

ANANIAS

ANANIAS

ANDERSONS GENERAL STORE
ANDERSONS STORE

57 RTE 109

25 LISBON ST

14 MAIN ST

526 BRUNSWICK AVE
3752 AIRLINE RD
1187 UNION ST

1829 MAIN ST

409 MAIN ST

1 WESTBROOK COMMON STE 2
200 UNITY RD

3 SACO RD

100 SEARSPORT AVE
138 HIGH ST

68 ELM ST

613 US RTE 1

103 PARK ST

2 DOCK RD

339 WATER ST

76 PRESQUE ISLE RD
139 PLEASANT HILL RD
20 WATERVILLE RD
3281 BENNOCH RD
69 INDIA ST

1108 BROADWAY

312 ST JOHN ST

92 ME-236

15 LEWISTON RD

42 COURT ST

561 AIRLINE RD

9 DANA ST

323 BROADWAY

1227 CONGRESS ST
606 WASHINGTON AVE
18 MAINRD S

327 MAIN ST

ACTON
LEWISTON
NORRIDGEWOCK
GARDINER
CHERRYFIELD
BANGOR
SANFORD
STONEHAM
WESTBROOK
ALBION

ALFRED
BELFAST
ELLSWORTH
NORTH BERWICK
SCARBOROUGH
ORONO

ALNA

AUGUSTA
ASHLAND
SCARBOROUGH
SKOWHEGAN
ALTON
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
PORTLAND
ELIOT

GRAY

MACHIAS
AMHERST
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
FRANKFORT
STOCKHOLM

04001-5424
04240-7115
04957
04345
04622
04401-3028
04073-2430
04231
04092
04910-6209
04002
04915-7221
04605
03906
04074-9714
04773
04535-3003
04330
04732
04074-9309
04976-1656
04468
04101
04106-5718
04102-3020
03903-0355
04039
04654-1119
04605
04101-4014
04106-2905
04102-2128
04101
04438
04783



11800
12135
13982
13968
11907
11802
12745
11803
11805
11807
11808
13528
13269
13690
14148
13845
12795
14991
13280
11818
14041
11823
25962
11825
14320
14332
14335
14337
14876
14351
12039
11827
11828
14451
14537

ANDES

ANDOVER GENERAL STORE INC
ANDREWS POST #17

ANDYS HOULTON FOODLINE
ANGELLOS GENERAL STORE
ANNI'S MARKET

ANNIES VARIETY

ANTHONYS FOOD SHOP INC
APPLEBEES SUPERETTE
ARCHIBALDS ONE STOP

ARKAY PIZZA & VARIETY STORE
ARUNDEL MARKET & DELI
ASHLAND 1 STOP

ASHLAND FOOD MART

ATHENS CORNER STORE
AUBURN LIL MART #01021
AUGUSTA MOBIL MART

AUTO DRIP DRIVE THRU
AYOTTES COUNTRY STORE

B & A VARIETY

B & M BELMONT MARKET
BABINS GROCERY OUTLET
BADGERS SMOKE & SUNDRIES
BAILEY ISLAND GENERAL STORE

BAKER MUSIC CO @ AMVETS POST # 25
BAKER MUSIC CO @ EVELYNS TAVERN

BAKER MUSIC CO @ GENOS

BAKER MUSIC CO @ GRIFFIN CLUB

BAKER MUSIC CO @ PI1ZZA TIME

BAKER MUSIC CO @ SILVER HOUSE TAVERN

BAKERS COUNTRY STORE
BALD EAGLE INC

BANGOR NEWS & GIFTS @ BANGOR INT'L AIRPORT
BANGOR REDEMPTION & BEVERAGE CTR

BAR HARBOR SPIRIT COMPANY

1625 ATANTIC HWY

5 N MAIN ST

23 DEERING ST

132 NORTH ST

1093 UPPER ST

253 MAIN ST

2631 MIDDLE RD

679 US RTE 1

248 GREENFIELD RD

564 MAIN ST

172 FARMINGTON FALLS RD
1144 PORTLAND RD

117 MAIN ST

PRESQUE ISLE RD

8 MAIN ST

828 MINOT AVE

101 BANGOR ST

167 STATE RD UNIT 8
1215 CARRABASSETT DR
1051 AUBURN RD

317 AUGUSTA RD

358 MAIN ST

3 ISLAND AVE UNIT 9
2124 HARPSWELL ISLAND RD
186 WASHINGTON AVE
121 SAWYER ST

627 CONGRESS ST

62 OCEAN ST

185 US RTE 1

123 COMMERCIAL ST
1255 ROXBURY NOTCH RD
3318 AROOSTOOK RD
299 GODFREY BLVD #16
490 BROADWAY

53 MAIN ST

WARREN
ANDOVER
PORTLAND
HOULTON
TURNER
KINGFIELD
SIDNEY

YORK
GREENBUSH
EAST MACHIAS
FARMINGTON
ARUNDEL
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ATHENS
AUBURN
AUGUSTA
KITTERY
CARRABASSETT VALLEY
TURNER
BELMONT
SAINT AGATHA
KITTERY
BAILEY ISLAND
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
SCARBOROUGH
PORTLAND
ROXBURY
EAGLE LAKE
BANGOR
BANGOR

BAR HARBOR

04864-4302
04216
04101
04730-1841
04282-3814
04947
04330-2830
03909
04418
04630
04938
04046-8102
04732
04732
04912
04210-3996
04330
03904
04947-5304
04282-4156
04952-3016
04772
03904
04903
04103
04106-2127
04101
04106
04070
04101
04275
04739
04401
04401-3468
04609-1865



14725
20582
11832
21161
14107
11834
19254
22775
14514
11836
11839
11841
12215
14293
11845
15354
15308
15507
19142
11850
27198
27062
13411
11757
15923
13284
13286
13290
13292
13293
13295
13297
13298
13300
13301

BAR HARBOR WORKS

BARKING DAWG MARKET

BATH LODGE OF ELKS #934
BAY CITY GARAGE

BAYLEYS CAMPING RESORT
BAYSIDE COUNTRY STORE
BAYSIDE SUPERMARKET

BC PIPES

BEACHSIDE VARIETY
BEACHWAY MARKET

BEAR POND VARIETY

BEARS ONE STOP

BEAS MARKETPLACE

BEAVER BROOK CAMPGROUND
BELFAST VARIETY

BELFAST VARIETY

BELGRADE LAKES GOLF CLUB
BELLS IGA

BELLS IGA

BERRYS GENERAL STORE
BEST BUDS OF MAINE

BETHEL BEVERAGE COMPANY
BETHEL FOODLINER

BETHEL INN & COUNTRY CLUB
BIDDEFORD SMOKE SHOP

BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1000
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1002
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1008
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1011
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1013
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1015
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1018
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1020
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1022
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1023

119 MAIN ST

119 SKIWAY RD

9 LAMBARD ST

93 COUNTY RD

275 PINE POINT RD
1336 ATLANTIC HWY
35 MAIN ST

105 MAIN ST

124 W GRAND AVE
153 BEACH ST

5 TRASK RD

80 MOOSEHEAD TRL
14 PORTLAND ST

1 WILSON POND RD
326 HIGH ST

6 BACK BELMONT RD
46 CLUBHOUSE DR
6 STILLWATER AVE
200 NORTH ST

2931 US RTE 201
455 MAIN ST

284 MAYVILLE RD UNIT A
72 MAIN ST

21 BROAD ST

299 MAIN ST

93 MAIN ST

634 LISBON RD

1198 LISBON ST

190 FARMINGTON FALLS RD
782 MAIN ST

115 S MAIN ST

36 STONE ST

124 MAIN ST

111 PLEASANT ST
358 RIVER RD

BAR HARBOR
NEWRY

BATH

EASTPORT
SCARBOROUGH
NORTHPORT
MILBRIDGE
SANGERVILLE
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
SACO

TURNER
NEWPORT
FRYEBURG
NORTH MONMOUTH
BELFAST
BELFAST
BELGRADE LAKES
ORONO

CALAIS

WEST FORKS PLT
CALAIS

BETHEL

BETHEL

BETHEL
BIDDEFORD
BRIDGTON
LISBON
LEWISTON
FARMINGTON
WESTBROOK
BREWER
AUGUSTA
FAIRFIELD
BRUNSWICK
MEXICO

04609-1880
04261
04530
04631
04074-9238
04849-3607
04658
04479
04064
04072
04282
04953-4109
04037
04265
04915-6901
04915
04918
04473-3458
04619-1620
04985
04619
04217
04217
04217
04005-2439
04009-1117
04250
04240-5027
04938-6406
04092-3419
04412-2117
04330
04937-1527
04011
04257



13303
13304
13305
13306
13307
13309
13310
13312
13315
13316
13317
13320
13321
13322
13323
13326
13327
13328
13329
13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337
13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
14663
12038

BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1026
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1027
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1029
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1031
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1032
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1034
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1035
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1037
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1041
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1042
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1043
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1049
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1050
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1051
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1053
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1056
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1057
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1058
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1059
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1060
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1061
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1062
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1063
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1064
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1065
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1066
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1067
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1068
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1069
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1071
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1072
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1074
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1075
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1076
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1077

2 PARK AVE

33 ELM ST

254 WILTON RD

343 WILSON ST

146 STATE ST

334 COTTAGE ST
248 MAIN ST

38 SEARSPORT AVE
10 RAILROAD ST

19 TURNER ST

357 ROOSEVELT TRL
1025 RTE 2

48 PORTLAND RD

17 OLD POINT AVE
64 COTTAGE ST

809 ROOSEVELT TRL
105 MAIN ST

364 UPPER MAIN ST
90 MAIN ST

723 ACADIA HGWY

10 MOOSEHEAD LAKE RD

RTE 26 TRAP COR
34 FLEMMING ST
178 BATH RD

1120 PORTLAND RD
102 MAIN ST
LOWER VILLAGE
380 US RTE 2

2201 MEDWAY RD
1519 ATLANTIC WAY
59 MAYVILLE RD
296 MAIN ST

114 MIDDLE RD

47 WATERVILLE RD
119 NEWPORT RD

PORTLAND
WATERVILLE
FARMINGTON
BREWER
BANGOR
SOUTH PORTLAND
LEWISTON
BELFAST
BETHEL
CANTON
WINDHAM
RUMFORD
GRAY
MADISON
BAR HARBOR
WINDHAM
MATTAWAMKEAG
WATERVILLE
GORHAM
ORLAND
GREENVILLE
WEST PARIS
LINCOLN
BRUNSWICK
ARUNDEL
PARIS
KENNEBUNK
WILTON
MEDWAY
WALDOBORO
BETHEL
AUBURN
FAIRFIELD
SKOWHEGAN
CORINNA

04101-2817
04901-6501
04938-6132
04412-1538
04401-5318
04106-3920
04240-7021
04915
04217
04221
04062-4820
04276
04039
04950-1114
04609
04062-5360
04459
04901-4923
04038-1306
04472-3916
04441
04289
04457-1419
04011
04046-8102
04271
04043
04294
04460
04572-6022
04217
04210
04937-3239
04976-1651
04928



13878
15042
14558
13053
14009
15625
15236
12798
12794
15967
13382
15902
15971
12005
19139
19844
20021
12947
24718
13116
27136
25584
11859
13228
13096
11862
12759
15126
15125
25528
15736
15472
11821
15979
13538

BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1079
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1084
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1089
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1095
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1096
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1099
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1102
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1103
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1104
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1105
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1106
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1107
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1111
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1112
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1115
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1116
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1117
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1118
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1119
BIG APPLE FOOD STORE #1120
BIG INDIAN COUNTRY STORE
BIGSALS SMOKE SHOP
BILLEENS VIDEO

BINGHAM GENERAL STORE

BIRCHES LAKESIDE CAMPGROUND

BISHOPS STORE

BISSONS CENTER STORE
BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB #29
BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB #310
BJ'S WHOLESALE CLUB #374

BLACK BROOK COVE CAMPGROUND

BLUE HILL WINE SHOP
BNW VARIETY

BOAT HOUSE BEVERAGE & VARIETY

BOB & MIKES MINI MART

132 LEEMAN HWY

90 WESTERN AVE

16 WASHINGTON AVE
MAPLE ST

1510 MAIN ST

936 US RTE 1

1340 ROOSEVELT RD
146 CIVIC CENTER DR
709 MINOT AVE

293 ROOSEVELT TRL
476 MAIN ST

16 PORTLAND ST

994 MAIN ST

65 BRUNSWICK AVE
205 WESTERN AVE

10 B BRODY WAY

394 ELM ST

742 PORTLAND RD
362 RIVERSIDE DR
386 MAINE ST

125 US RT 1

50 OLD ORCHARD ST STE 5
237 MAIN ST

409 MAIN ST

201 NORRIS POINT RD
464 MAIN ST

865 MAIN RD

513 515 WARREN AVE
110 MT AUBURN AVE
164 LONGVIEW DR
LINCOLN POND RD
138 MAIN ST

340 MAIN RD

55 WHARF ST

4 ELM ST

BATH

SOUTH PORTLAND
PORTLAND
CORNISH
POLAND
YARMOUTH
RAYMOND
AUGUSTA
AUBURN
NAPLES
OXFORD
BRIDGTON
SANFORD
GARDINER
AUGUSTA
TURNER
BIDDEFORD
SACO
AUGUSTA
POLAND
FREEPORT
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
LINCOLN
BINGHAM
LITCHFIELD
JACKMAN
PHIPPSBURG
PORTLAND
AUBURN
BANGOR
LINCOLN PLT
BLUE HILL
PASSADUMKEAG
LONG ISLAND
SACO

04530
04106-2412
04101-2621
04020
04274
04096-6925
04071-6538
04330
04210
04055
04270
04009-1236
04073-3513
04345-2124
04330
04282-4041
04005
04072
04330
04273
04032
04064
04457-1706
04920
04350
04945
04562
04103-1005
04210-8565
04401
04457
04614
04475-3110
04050
04072-2733



12497
11873
15275
11874
23940
11879
26713
16020
14479
19319
20119
15156
11883
11885
11886
13524
14521
11889
11890
11891
14642
14811
11895
11898
11899
11900
11901
13474
11903
15346
15985
14905
11909
26703
24648

BOBS KOZY KORNER

BOBS NEIGHBORHOOD STORE
BOBS PLACE

BOBS SERVICE CENTER

BOLDUC CORRECTIONAL FACILITY
BOONIES

BOOTHBAY HARBOR COUNTRY CLUB

BOOTHBAY HARBOR MART & COUNTRY STORE

BOOTHBAY VILLAGE MARKET
BOOTLEGGERS BEVERAGE
BOOTLEGGERS BEVERAGE
BOUCHERS MEAT

BOURQUES PARK & SHOP
BOWDOIN TOWN STORE I
BOWDOINHAM COUNTRY STORE
BOYNTONS MARKET
BRACKETTS MARKET
BRADBURY BROTHERS MARKET
BRADBURYS MARKET & DINER
BRADFORD GENERAL STORE
BRADLEYS CITGO & CONVENIENCE STORE
BRATTS COUNTRY STORE
BREAUS TOO

BRETONS STORE

BRETTUNS VARIETY

BREWER CAR WASH

BREWER ON THE RUN
BREWSTER FARMS
BRIDGEWATER ON THE RUN
BRIDGTON LIL MART # 01001
BRISSONS TRADING POST
BROADWAY ONE STOP
BROADWAY VARIETY
BROOKLIN GENERAL STORE
BRYANT & ASSOCIATES AIRPORT VARIETY

2 JOHNSON MILL RD
554 MAIN ST STE 101
600 ROOSEVELT TRL
157 MAIN ST

516 CUSHING RD

1007 SHAPLEIGH CORNER RD
50 SUGAR MAPLE LANE

15 COMMERCIAL ST
989 WISCASSET RD
13 HAMILTON CT
210 LISBON ST

715 BENTON AVE
644 SABATTUS ST
1076 MAIN ST

54 RIVER RD

153 WATER ST

185 FRONT ST

167 MAIN ST

710 CARTHAGE RD
450 MAIN RD

46 NORTH ST

1201 MULLEN RD
31 MAIN ST

6 ROCKWOOD RD
1743 FEDERAL RD
521 WILSON ST
396 N MAIN ST

246 NORTH ST

733 US HWY 1

443 PORTLAND RD
1218 WATERFORD RD
333 BROADWAY
771 BROADWAY

4 REACH RD

63 AUBURN RD

ORRINGTON
MADAWASKA
CASCO
MADAWASKA
WARREN
SHAPLEIGH
BOOTHBAY
BOOTHBAY HARBOR
BOOTHBAY
TOPSHAM
LISBON
WINSLOW
LEWISTON
BOWDOIN
BOWDOINHAM
HALLOWELL
BATH
KENNEBUNKPORT
CARTHAGE
BRADFORD
PRESQUE ISLE
STETSON
BRYANT POND
GREENVILLE
LIVERMORE
BREWER
BREWER
HOULTON
BRIDGEWATER
BRIDGTON
WATERFORD
SOUTH PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
BROOKLIN
TURNER

04474-3235
04756
04015-3519
04756-1444
04864
04076
04537
04538
04537
04086-1739
04250
04901-2615
04240-3827
04287-7305
04008
04347-1317
04530-2610
04046
04224-3224
04410
04769-3218
04488
04219-0129
04441
04253
04412-1416
04412-1866
04730
04735
04009-4215
04088-3729
04106-2907
04106-4409
04616
04282



13097
11918
11922
13466
11856
14962
12337
11924
14820
11931
12638
11934
13391
11935
11936
11942
22295
13850
13388
13158
14742
11948
11950
20929
14456
15704
13873
13999
27283
27282
11961
11960
11963
15687
21628

BUCKFIELD MALL

BUCKS MARKET

BUDDIES GROCERIES

BUDS SHOP & SAVE

BURBY & BATES
BURKETTVILLE GENERAL STORE
BURLINGTON GENERAL STORE
BURNT COVE MARKET
BUXTON MINI MART

C & G GROCERY

C & J SERVICE CENTER

C & J VARIETY

C & K VARIETY

C & R GENERAL STORE

C & S MARKET

CAFE CALABASH

CALAIS ON THE RUN

CALLS SHOP N SAVE
CAMBRIDGE GENERAL STORE
CAMERONS MARKET
CAMPBELLS MARKET
CANAAN SUPERETTE

CANTON VARIETY

CAPE NEDDICK COUNTRY CLUB
CAPITAL MARKET

CAPS TAVERN

CARIBOU ON THE RUN
CARVERS HARBOR MARKET
CASCADE FLEA MARKET
CASCADE FLEA MKT

CASCO VARIETY

CASCO VILLAGE VARIETY
CASEYS MARKET

CASEYS REDEMPTION & DISCOUNT BEVERAGES

CASEYS REDEMPTION 2

8 E BUCKFIELD RD

1 MAPLETON RD

43 MAIN ST

1 SOMERSET PLZ

7 OAK ST

1289 BURKETTVILLE RD
34 MAIN RD

1 BURNT COVE RD

10 TURKEY LN

INTERSECTION 175 & 176

996 ACCESS HWY
86 PARK ST

8 BILLINGS RD

4 CAMBRIDGE RD
785 RIVERSIDE DR
425 WESTERN AVE
311 NORTH ST

200 MAPLE ST

7 MAIN ST

1132 COUNTY RD
934 BROADWAY
187 MAIN ST

17 MAIN ST

650 SHORE RD

17 W GRAND AVE
494 S MAIN ST

117 BENNETT DR
26 MAIN ST

923 PORTLAND RD
923 PORTLAND RD
94/96 COMMERCIAL ST
978 MEADOW RD

3 MAIN ST

102 COLLEGE AVE
93 MAIN ST STE 3

BUCKFIELD
PRESQUE ISLE
OAKLAND
PITTSFIELD
ORONO
APPLETON
BURLINGTON
STONINGTON
BUXTON
SEDGWICK
CARIBOU

MILO

HERMON
HARMONY
AUGUSTA
SOUTH PORTLAND
CALAIS
CORNISH
CAMBRIDGE
NEW LIMERICK
SOUTH PORTLAND
CANAAN
CANTON

CAPE NEDDICK
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
BREWER
CARIBOU
VINALHAVEN
SACO

SACO
PORTLAND
CASCO

ANSON
WATERVILLE
FAIRFIELD

04220-4213
04769-5108
04963-4948
04967
04473-4046
04862-7022
04417
04681-3301
04093-3515
04676
04736-3905
04463-1137
04401-0527
04942
04330
04106
04444
04020-3119
04923
04761-6016
04106-4331
04924
04221
03902
04064
04412-2424
04736-2024
04863
04073
04072
04101
04015
04911
04901
04937



15623
11967
20534
11971
12576
11974
11938
11977
23981
11980
15356
11982
13142
13141
26855
16011
11988
14422
14679
15182
15776
15900
15951
19676
19826
20516
21156
21884
22647
22772
22905
23309
24712
25105
25857

CASH X-PRESS

CAT N NINE TAIL COUNTRY STORE
CAVERLYS COUNTRY MARKET

CE REILLY & SON

CENTER LOVELL MARKET
CENTER STREET MOBIL MART

CH MATHEWS CO

CHAMBERLAINS MARKET
CHARLESTON CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

CHARLIES PIZZA

CHASES COUNTRY STORE

CHECKOUT STORE

CHELSEA GAS STATION

CHELSEA MARKET
CHRIS HOUSE
CHRISTYS

CHRISTYS COUNTRY STORE

CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER

575 MAIN ST

1294 US RTE 1

778 RTE 201

2576 BRISTOL RD
1007 MAIN ST

345 CENTER ST
141 MAIN ST

2114 MAIN ST

1202 DOVER RD

18 HANCOCK ST
1054 SANFORD RD
1492 PUSHAW RD
734 RIVER RD

231 TOGUS RD

10 MEMORIAL ST
1431 MERCER RD
932 AUGUSTA RD
1231 BROADWAY
778 ROOSEVELT TRL
338 NORTH ST

460 WILSON ST
263 ST JOHN ST
579 CONGRESS ST
64 NORTH ST

103 PLEASANT ST
169 NEW COUNTY RD

124 BENNETT DR STE 2

580 LISBON ST

4 WATER ST

27 DOWNEAST HWY
287 W BROADWAY

8 M & M PLACE STE B
733 MAIN ST

87 ARMORY RD

25 WASHINGTON RD

BANGOR
YORK
HINCKLEY
BRISTOL
LOVELL
AUBURN
CHERRYFIELD
SAINT FRANCIS
CHARLESTON
ELLSWORTH
WELLS
GLENBURN
CHELSEA
CHELSEA
LISBON
MERCER
BELGRADE
BANGOR
WINDHAM
CALAIS
BREWER
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
HOULTON
BRUNSWICK
THOMASTON
CARIBOU
LISBON FALLS
MILBRIDGE
ELLSWORTH
LINCOLN
MACHIAS
PRESQUE ISLE
WATERVILLE
WALDOBORO

04401-4546
03909
04927
04539
04051-3801
04210-6114
04622-4206
04774-3417
04422
04605-2015
04090-6005
04401-1810
04330
04330
04250
04419
04917-3834
04401-2503
04062-5376
04619
04412-1417
04101
04101
04730
04011
04858
04736
04252
04658
04605
04457
04654
04769
04901
04572



26500
27048
12413
12983
12400
13089
12387
12411
12579
12393
13496
13507
11844
12382
13495
12397
12381
12403
14847
15572
12396
12410
13494
12401
12390
12229
13501
13500
13477
13503
13506
12414
12379
12395
13210

CIGARET SHOPPER
CIGARET SHOPPER

CIRCLE K #7000
CIRCLE K #7001
CIRCLE K #7002
CIRCLE K #7004
CIRCLE K #7005
CIRCLE K #7006
CIRCLE K #7007
CIRCLE K #7008
CIRCLE K #7009
CIRCLE K #7010
CIRCLE K #7011
CIRCLE K #7012
CIRCLE K #7013
CIRCLE K #7014
CIRCLE K #7015
CIRCLE K #7016
CIRCLE K #7017
CIRCLE K #7018
CIRCLE K #7020
CIRCLE K #7021
CIRCLE K #7022
CIRCLE K #7023
CIRCLE K #7024
CIRCLE K #7025
CIRCLE K #7026
CIRCLE K #7027
CIRCLE K #7028
CIRCLE K #7029
CIRCLE K #7030
CIRCLE K #7032
CIRCLE K #7033
CIRCLE K #7035
CIRCLE K #7036

116 MAIN ST

338 MADISON AVE UNIT 4

32 HOULTON RD

18 MAIN ST

18 MOOSEHEAD TR
1941 MEDWAY RD
507 WILTON RD

267 NORTH ST

759 WESTERN AVE
8 MAIN ST

85 HIGH ST

102 MAIN ST

209 NORTHPORT AVE
489 BROADWAY

691 MAIN ST

99 COTTAGE ST

304 N MAIN ST

87 MAIN ST

270 RIVERSIDE ST
327 MAIN ST

545 MAIN ST

2 STILLWATER AVE
175 NORTH ST

87 MAIN RD

RTE 1

309 MAIN ST

1555 ATLANTIC HWY
32 MAIN ST

209 TOWNSEND AVE
674 MAIN ST

474 WESTBROOK ST
639 BATH RD

700 MINOT AVE

92 MAIN ST

1045 POST RD

MADAWASKA
SKOWHEGAN
BAILEYVILLE
SHERMAN
NEWPORT
MEDWAY
FARMINGTON
HOULTON
MANCHESTER
MACHIAS
ELLSWORTH
BAILEYVILLE
BELFAST
BANGOR
CALAIS

BAR HARBOR
BREWER
PRINCETON
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
BANGOR
ORONO
CALAIS
HOLDEN
HARRINGTON
FARMINGTON
WALDOBORO
PARIS
BOOTHBAY HARBOR
LEWISTON
SOUTH PORTLAND
WISCASSET
AUBURN
MADISON
WELLS

04756
04976
04694
04776
04953
04460
04938
04730
04351
04654
04605
04694
04915
04401
04619
04609
04412
04668
04103
04106
04401
04473
04619
04429
04643
04938
04572
04271
04538
04240
04106
04578
04210
04950
04090



12380
12399
12408
13476
12404
14461
14833
14844
12539
14739
14835
12388
12385
13497
14183
14692
14845
15098
15068
15164
12288
15769
16009
15082
15006
12365
17850
12263
13519
20703
12010
12384
13498
15597
12454

CIRCLE K #7037
CIRCLE K #7039
CIRCLE K #7040
CIRCLE K #7041
CIRCLE K #7044
CIRCLE K #7045
CIRCLE K #7046
CIRCLE K #7047
CIRCLE K #7048
CIRCLE K #7049
CIRCLE K #7050
CIRCLE K #7051
CIRCLE K #7052
CIRCLE K #7053
CIRCLE K #7054
CIRCLE K #7055
CIRCLE K #7056
CIRCLE K #7057
CIRCLE K #7058
CIRCLE K #7059
CIRCLE K #7060
CIRCLE K #7061
CIRCLE K #7062
CIRCLE K #7063
CIRCLE K #7064
CIRCLE K #7065
CIRCLE K #7082
CIRCLE K #7083
CIRCLE K #7084
CIRCLE K #7087
CIRCLE K #7089
CIRCLE K #7092
CIRCLE K #7093
CIRCLE K #7094
CIRCLE K #7095

284 CIVIC CENTER DR
445 KENNEDY DR
374 MADISON AVE
211 MAYVILLE RD
112 NORTH ST
513 ALFRED ST
401 US RTE 1

1227 MAIN ST

114 W BROADWAY
454 US RTE 1

236 SMYRNA RD
308 W MAIN ST

35 BENNETT DR
775 PORTLAND RD
59 PORTLAND RD
21 CENTER ST
1813 WASHINGTON ST
63 MAIN RD N

301 ODLIN RD

800 N MAIN ST

31 US RTE 1

65 GRAY RD

162 HAROLD L DOW HWY

4 HAMILTON COURT
393 COMMERCIAL ST
103 US RTE 1 BYP S
204 CENTER RD

57 MALLET DR

574 US RTE 1

483 HOGAN RD

53 MAIN ST

136 CAMDEN ST

690 MAIN ST

227 MAIN ST

149 NORRIDGEWOCK RD

AUGUSTA
WATERVILLE
SKOWHEGAN
BETHEL
HOULTON
BIDDEFORD
SCARBOROUGH
SANFORD
LINCOLN
YORK
OAKFIELD
FORT KENT
CARIBOU
SACO
KENNEBUNK
AUBURN
AUBURN
HAMPDEN
BANGOR
PRESQUE ISLE
BUCKSPORT
FALMOUTH
ELIOT
TOPSHAM
PORTLAND
KITTERY
FAIRFIELD
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
BANGOR
ORONO
ROCKLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD

04330
04901
04976
04217
04730
04005
04070
04073
04457
03909
04763
04743
04736
04072
04043
04210
04210
04444
04401
04769
04416
04105
03903
04086
04101
03904
04937
04032
04032
04401
04473
04841
04106
04937
04937-3334



12247
12144
14622
155629
12250
12244
12246
13111
12243
12248
14119
12249
13473
12143
13475
12515
12007
24822
25399
12533
16140
15966
14235
12540
26857
12020
12021
13344
13350
13352
13356
20680
14951
14554
25373

CIRCLE K #7101
CIRCLE K #7102
CIRCLE K #7103
CIRCLE K #7104
CIRCLE K #7105
CIRCLE K #7106
CIRCLE K #7107
CIRCLE K #7109
CIRCLE K #7110
CIRCLE K #7111
CIRCLE K #7112
CIRCLE K #7113
CIRCLE K #7114
CIRCLE K #7117
CIRCLE K #7119
CIRCLE K #7120
CIRCLE K #7121
CIRCLE K #7122
CIRCLE K #7123
CIRCLE K #7124
CITGO XTRA MART
CITY BEVERAGE
CITY CENTER NEWS
CLARK'S VARIETY
CLIFF NEW AND USED

CLIFTON COUNTRY STORE
CLINTON VARIETY & PIZZA

CN BROWN CO #2021
CN BROWN CO #2049
CN BROWN CO #2059
CN BROWN CO #2070
CNBC NEWS PORTLAND

COASTAL CONVENIENCE STORE
COASTAL DISCOUNT BEVERAGE

COASTAL FOG VAPORS

255 SHAKER RD

39 BATH RD

849 COMMERCIAL ST
22 BELMONT AVE
226 MAIN ST

216 EASTERN AVE
183 CAPITOL ST

48 MAIN ST

5 BRIDGE ST

72 MAIN ST

395 MAIN ST

719 CENTRAL ST

3 MILITARY ST

283 MAIN ST

89 HIGH ST

743 RTE 202

1390 LAKEVIEW DR
1239 ROOSEVELT TRL
247 MAIN ST

498 BELFAST AUGUSTA RD

88 MAIN ST

1 EXCHANGE ST

1 CITY CTR

1768 BANGOR RD
220 ELM STUNIT 8
319 AIRLINE RD
1105 MAIN ST

96 MAIN ST

130 MAIN ST

94 MAIN ST

150 S MAIN ST
1001 WESTBROOK ST
34 A SACO AVE
559 ELM ST

52 MAINE ST FL 2

GRAY
BRUNSWICK
ROCKPORT
BELFAST
SOUTHWEST HARBOR
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
WINTHROP
RUMFORD
MEXICO
BANGOR
MILLINOCKET
HOULTON
PRESQUE ISLE
CARIBOU
GREENE
CHINA
RAYMOND
CANAAN
LIBERTY
KENNEBUNK
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
LINNEUS
NEWPORT
CLIFTON
CLINTON
MEXICO
PARIS

JAY
PITTSFIELD
PORTLAND
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
BIDDEFORD
BRUNSWICK

04039
04011
04856
04915-6862
04679
04330
04330
04364-1406
04276-2018
04257-1430
04401-6236
04462
04730-1721
04769-2801
04736
04236
04358-4346
04071
04924
04949
04043-7022
04101-5123
04101-6420
04730
04953
04428-6053
04927
04257-1430
04271
04239-1607
04967-1626
04101
04064-1968
04005
04011



13101
12024
20099
11933
13266
13255
11965
24666
20120
12767
17992
12041
12044
12604
12045
12046
13358
12074
12098
11947
13201
16026
13387
12952
12052
23078
12055
12061
18745
25870
25975
25409
27033
12075
12072

COBBIES CORNER STORE

COFFINS GENERAL STORE
COLEENS PLACE

COLLEGE QUIK STOP

COMMUNITY QUIK STOP #1
COMMUNITY QUIKSTOP

CONGRESS STREET CLIPPER MART

COOL STUFF NEWFIELD CORNER STORE
COOS CANYON CAMPGROUND & CABINS

CORNER COUNTRY STORE
CORNER QUIK STOP

CORNER STORE

CORNER VARIETY

CORNISH MARKET & VARIETY
CORSETTIS

CORSETTIS

COUNTRY CORNERS GROCERY
COUNTRY FARM

COUNTRY FARM

COUNTRY FARMS MARKET
COUNTRY FARMS MARKET
COUNTRY GOODS & GROCERIES
COUNTRY STORE VASSALBORO LLC
COUNTRY TIME VARIETY
COUNTY ROAD MARKET
COUNTY YANKEE GROCER
COWANS SERVICE STATION
CROSSROAD STORE
CROSSROADS MARKET
CRYSTAL ENCHANTMENTZ
CULTIVATE YOUR OWN
CUMBERLAND AVE SHOP
CUMBERLAND FARMS # 5627
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5559
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5560

672 MAIN ST

2084 PORTAGE RD
959 BANGOR RD

288 W RIVER RD

9 N MAIN ST

876 RTE 2

1199 CONGRESS ST
16 MAIN ST

445 SWIFT RIVER RD
RTE 222

705 BEAULIEU RD
575 HAMMOND ST
207 LINCOLN ST

124 MAIN ST

125 BRIDGTON RD
443 GRAY ST

184 MAIN ST

136 MAIN ST

5 MOUNT VERNON ST
84 CENTER RD

1284 MAIN ST

566 NEWFIELD RD
342 MAIN ST

129 N DEXTER RD

81 COUNTY RD

101 MILITARY ST
146 S MAIN ST

605 MEADOW RD

791 KITTYHAWK AVE STE 2
18 LITTLEFIELD LN

9 BOG RD

360 CUMBERLAND AVE
691 MAIN ST

3 MAIN ST

7 S MAIN ST

WAYNE
PORTAGE LAKE
PROSPECT
WATERVILLE
PERU
RUMFORD
PORTLAND
LIMERICK
BYRON
LEVANT
SAINT DAVID
BANGOR
LEWISTON
CORNISH
WESTBROOK
WINDHAM
WHITEFIELD
MADISON
AUGUSTA
EASTON
WASHBURN
SHAPLEIGH
VASSALBORO
SANGERVILLE
MILFORD
HOULTON
BREWER
CASCO
AUBURN
FARMINGDALE
CARIBOU
PORTLAND
LEWISTON
KENNEBUNK
OGUNQUIT

04284-3104
04768-3017
04981
04901
04290-3020
04276-3616
04102-2126
04048
04275
04456
04773
04401-4511
04240-7813
04020
04092-3602
04062-4824
04353
04950-1523
04330
04740
04786
04076-3106
04989-3413
04479-3301
04461-3535
04730
04412
04015-3908
04210-8479
04344
04736
04210
04240
04043
03907



12077
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12085
12086
12088
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12096
12097
12101
12069
12103
12104
12106
12066
12073
12068
12108
12070
12109
12110
12064
21295
22148
22147
22146
22145
24289

CUMBERLAND FARMS #5565
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5567
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5568
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5570
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5571
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5573
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5575
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5576
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5579
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5584
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5585
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5586
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5587
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5588
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5590
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5591
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5595
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5596
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5598
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5599
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5601
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5604
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5605
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5606
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5607
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5610
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5611
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5613
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5614
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5616
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5617
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5618
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5619
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5620
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5621

730 MAIN ST

230 YORK ST

10 RTE 236

1136 FOREST AVE
100 COTTAGE ST
427 COTTAGE RD

49 PINE ST

MAIN ST

53 MAIN ST

42 SCHOOL ST

190 BATH RD

100 MAIN ST

10 MAIN ST

251 MAIN ST

410A UPPER MAIN ST
146 BRIDGE ST

119 CENTER ST

76 COLLEGE ST

12 PLEASANT ST

31 ELM ST

749 ROOSEVELT TRL
801 WASHINGTON AVE
2 WATERVILLER RD
1 CHINARD

137 MAIN ST

65 MADISON AVE
205 MAIN ST

512 WOODFORDS ST
145 GARDNER RD
564 ALFRED ST

441 PAYNE RD

535 MAIN ST

939 US RTE 1

162 PLEASANT ST
753 SABATTUS ST

WESTBROOK
YORK

SOUTH BERWICK
PORTLAND

BATH

SOUTH PORTLAND
PORTLAND
NORTH BERWICK

LIVERMORE FALLS

BERWICK
BRUNSWICK
WOOLWICH
GRAY

NORWAY
WINTHROP
GARDINER
AUBURN
WATERVILLE
MECHANIC FALLS
SACO

WINDHAM
PORTLAND
NORRIDGEWOCK
WINSLOW
GORHAM
SKOWHEGAN
FAIRFIELD
PORTLAND
SABATTUS
BIDDEFORD
SCARBOROUGH
SACO
YARMOUTH
BRUNSWICK
LEWISTON

04092-3413
03909-1006
03908-1545
04103-3326
04530
04106-4920
04102-3853
03906
04254-1233
03901-2128
04011
04579
04039
04268-5914
04364
04345-1842
04210-5204
04901-5603
04256
04072-2706
04062-5378
04103-2727
04957
04901
04038-1305
04976-1207
04937-1321
04103-2461
04280
04005
04074
04072
04096
04011
04240



24820
25123
25668
26172
26908
12111
12122
13120
19907
14773
14961
26404
13375
12553
14040
17439
19614
12615
13843
12141
12119
15783
11758
14863
12145
12146
14684
12148
12152
12155
13408
13710
12165
13891
18457

CUMBERLAND FARMS #5622
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5623
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5624
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5625
CUMBERLAND FARMS #5666
CUMMINGS MARKET

D & L COUNTRY STORE
DADS PLACE

DADS SMOKE SHOP

DAIGLE OIL COMPANY
DAISY TRADING CO

DAMON BEVERAGE MART
DAMONS BEVERAGE
DAMONS BEVERAGE MART
DAMONS QUICK STOP
DAMONS QUICK STOP
DANFORTHS DOWN HOME SUPERMARKET
DAVES PLACE

DAYS COUNTRY STORE
DAYS STORE

DAYTON COUNTRY STORE
DEAD RIVER SERVICE STATION
DEBBIES DELI & PIZZA

DEBS SANDWICH SHOP
DEBS VARIETY

DEES CORNER

DEES VARIETY

DELIAS BRANCH GROCERY
DEROSIERS

DEXTER VARIETY

DIGBYS VARIETY

DIMILLOS OLD PORT MARINA
DIPIETROS MARKET
DISCOUNT SMOKES & VARIETY
DISCOUNT SMOKES SHOP

298 OCEAN HOUSE RD
5 BLUE LEDGE RD

28 LEVESQUE DR
1544 POST RD

975 MAIN ST

3 ALFRED RD

573 SMITHFIELD RD
23 PLEASANT ST

44 ALFRED ST

289 NORTH ST

388 US 1

21 WASHINGTON ST
52 FRONT ST

75 BANGOR ST

670 CIVIC CENTER DR
191 MADISON AVE
2402 US RTE 2 STE 1
64 SABATTUS ST

4 BIG HILL RD

182 MAIN ST

1103 NEW COUNTY RD
114 MAIN ST

2 FOUNDERS ST

528 MAIN ST

324 STREAM RD

248 BLAKE ST

2447 BRISTOL RD

275 US HWY 1

120 MAIN ST

171 SPRING ST

110 NEW GORHAM RD
1 LONG WHARF

385 COTTAGE RD

124 BARTLETT ST

510 SABATTUS ST

CAPE ELIZABETH
GORHAM

ELIOT

WELLS
SANFORD
KENNEBUNK
OAKLAND
MECHANIC FALLS
BIDDEFORD
HOULTON

YORK

BANGOR
WATERVILLE
AUGUSTA
AUGUSTA
SKOWHEGAN
HERMON
LEWISTON
OTISFIELD
BELGRADE
DAYTON
ASHLAND
PATTEN

SOUTH PORTLAND
WINTERPORT
LEWISTON
BRISTOL
COLUMBIA
FREEPORT
DEXTER
WESTBROOK
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
LEWISTON
LEWISTON

01407
04038
03903
04090
04073
04083
04963-4113
04256
04005-2513
04730-3545
03909
04401
04901-6632
04330
04330
04976
04402
04240
04270-6827
04917
04005
04732-3428
04765
04106-5418
04496
04240-7444
04539
04623-3105
04032-1221
04930-1528
04092-2211
04101-4725
04106-3915
04240-6410
04240-4146



11870
13385
12168
12783
12169
26074
26328
26237
26191
26308
26209
26462
26373
26412
26463
26411
26410
26409
26464
27099
27100
22934
25613
22912
22923
22909
22919
25309
25307
25306
25308
25305
25559
25581
25476

DIXONS COUNTRY MARKET

DOCS PLACE AND QUICK MART
DODOS MARKET

DOES

DOHERTYS

DOLLAR GENERAL #16771
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 16342
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 16800
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17003
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17039
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17042
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17148
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17235
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17269
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17317
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17353
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17356
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17527
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17612
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 17864
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 18127
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 19140
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 19141
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 19142
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 19144
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 19145
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE # 19146
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15379
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15382
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15393
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15441
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15456
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15532
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15568
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15634

179 NECK RD

941 STILLWATER AVE
539 ACCESS HWY
183 PARK ST

130 WARDTOWN RD
138 WASHINGTON ST
367 ROOSEVELT TRL
113 HINKLEY RD

491 SOKOKIS AVE

10 HAMMETT RD

872 HUDSON RD

674 MAIN RD NORTH
296 EASTERN AVE
351 CARL BROGGI WAY
1022 WESTERN AVE
1030 MAIN ST

12 MORRILL RD

20 WILSON DISTRICT RD
481 US RT 2

2074 POST RD

141 FEDERAL RD

88 SWEDEN ST

5 PORTLAND RD

855 LISBON ST

494 STILLWATER AVE
180 WATERMAN DR
14 W CONCOURSE
1079 SABATTUS ST

7 PULLEN DR

33 ELM ST

807 MINOT AVE

9 BUCKFIELD RD

432 NARRAGANSETT TRL
1502 ALFRED RD

234 BETHEL RD

BENTON
BANGOR
CARIBOU
PARIS
FREEPORT
LIMERICK
WINDHAM
CLINTON
LIMINGTON
WEST ENFIELD
GLENBURN
HAMPDEN
SEARSPORT
LEBANON
MANCHESTER
LEBANON
BELMONT
HARRINGTON
PEMBROKE
WELLS
PARSONSFIELD
CARIBOU
GRAY
LEWISTON
OLD TOWN
SOUTH PORTLAND
WATERVILLE
LEWISTON
OAKLAND
NORTH BERWICK
AUBURN
TURNER
BUXTON
LYMAN

WEST PARIS

04901-3539
04401-3613
04736-3907
04271
04032-6837
04048
04062
04927
04049
04493
04401
04444
04330
04027
04351
04428
04952
04643
04666
04090
04047
04736
04039
04240
04468
04106
04901
04240
04963
03906
04210
04282
04093
03903
04289



25558
25557
25664
25580
25732
25742
26295
26742
26856
27056
26628
27054
27055
27119
27155
22922
13572
11819
23938
13523
26954
23671
15847
17328
12175
12548
12347
13093
12176
26584
12179
12180
14363
11928
12181

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15644
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15708
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15760
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #15940
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #16040
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #16300
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #17255
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #17825
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #17826
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #17961
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #18068
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #18129
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #18157
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #18373
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #18594
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #19143
DOUGHTYS ISLAND MARKET
DOUINS MARKET

DOWNEAST CORRECTIONAL CENTER

DOWNEAST MARKET PLACE
DOWNEAST MEDICINALS
DOWNEAST WINE IMPORTS
DOWNTOWN MARKET

DRAKE CORNER STORE
DRESDEN TAKE OUT
DRINKWATERS VARIETY
DUCK POND VARIETY

DUCK POND VARIETY WINDHAM
DUCK PUDDLE CAMPGROUND
DUNEGRASS GOLF CLUB
DURHAM GET & GO
DURKEES GENERAL STORE
DYERS VARIETY STORE
DYSARTS

DYSARTS

124 BRIDGETON RD
409 USRTE 2 E

1905 HALLOWELL RD
257 HAROLD L DOW HWY
947 SOKOKIS TRL
167 LISBON ST

178 E MAIN ST

1748 US HWY 1

779 N MAIN ST

1900 FEDERAL RD
385 MAIN ST STE 3101
10 TOWN HOUSE RD
210 DUBLIN ST

507 MAIN ST

57 HOULTON RD

82 MAIN ST

237 SOUTH RD

150 MERCER RD

64 BASE ST

1001 WESTBROOK ST
25 A ROUTE 1

13 WESTERN AVE

151 ELM ST

103 MAIN ST

537 GARDINER RD
663 W BROADWAY
1275 BRIDGTON RD
463 RIVER RD

60 CAMPGROUND RD
65 WILD DUNES WAY
697 ROYALSBOROUGH RD
867 MAIN RD

45 PORTLAND ST

RTE 69

17 STILLWATER AVE

FRYEBURG
WILTON
LITCHFIELD

ELIOT

NORTH WATERBORO
LISBON
SEARSPORT
SULLIVAN
WINTERPORT
LIVERMORE
SOUTH PORTLAND
UNION

MACHAIS
DAMARISCOTTA
BAILEYVILLE
LIVERMORE FALLS
CHEBEAGUE ISLAND
NEW SHARON
MACHIAS
PORTLAND
EDGECOMB
KENNEBUNK
BIDDEFORD
LINCOLNVILLE
DRESDEN
LINCOLN
WESTBROOK
WINDHAM
NOBLEBORO

OLD ORCHARD BEACH
DURHAM
ISLESBORO
PORTLAND
NEWBURGH
ORONO

04077
04294
04350
03903
04061
04250
04974
04664
04496
04253
04106
04862
04654
04543
04694
04268
04017
04955-3329
04655
04101
04556
04043
04005-2362
04849-5652
04342-3659
04457
04092
04062-4603
04555
04064
04222-5355
04848
04101-2913
04444
04473-3409



12182
12183
12335
12483
13059
15618
19830
23052
12185
23310
27295
12187
12190
14730
12194
13288
13051
13883
12199
12201
15226
12330
26431
27161
12207
12555
12208
20078
13552
12211
13212
24633
25963
26595
14449

DYSARTS

DYSARTS

DYSARTS

DYSARTS

DYSARTS

DYSARTS

DYSARTS

DYSARTS

EAGLE LAKE GROCERY

EAGLE LAKE SPORTING CAMPS
EARTHLY DELIGHTS OF MAINE
EAST BOOTHBAY GENERAL STORE
EAST NEWPORT GROCERY
EAST SIDE CONVENIENCE
EASTBROOK VARIETY

EASY MART

EDDIES MARKET

EDDIES VARIETY

EDMUNDS MARKET
EGGEMOGGIN COUNTRY STORE
EIGHT CORNERS PIZZA INC
ELITE AUTO INC

ELITE GLASS

ELITE GLASS LLC

ELLIS FAMILY MARKET

ELLIS FAMILY MARKET SHOP & SAVE
ELLIS VARIETY

ELLSWORTH CAR WASH INC
ELLSWORTH MARKETPLACE
ELLSWORTH ON THE RUN
ELMERS COUNTRY STORE
EMPIRE VAPE SHOP

EMPIRE VAPE SHOP

EMPIRE VAPE SHOP
ENCHANTMENTS

366 COLDBROOK RD

530 COLDBROOK RD
1667 BENNOCH RD UNIT 1
1110 BROADWAY

10 STILLWATER AVE

39 MAIN RD

101 SOMERSET AVE

199 W BROADWAY

3326 AROOSTOOK RD

EAGLE LAKE SPORTING CAMP RD

693 WESTERN AVE
255 OCEAN POINT RD
659 ELM ST

88 HIGH ST

539 EASTBROOK RD
291-293 STATE ST
1147 PEQUAWKET TR
377 AUBURN ST

1185 RANGELEY RD
119 CATERPILLAR HILL RD
49 MUSSEY RD

462 HAMMOND ST
153 NEW COUNTY RD
958 PORTLAND RD

5 MAIN ST

6 MAIN ST

126 WELD ST

271 HIGH ST

110 DOWNEAST HWY
51 HIGH ST

1039 US RTE 1

251 MAIN ST

691 HOGAN RD

116 WESTERN AVE

10 BOOTHBAY HOUSE HILL

HAMPDEN
HERMON

OLD TOWN
BANGOR

ORONO

HOLDEN
PITTSFIELD
LINCOLN

EAGLE LAKE
EAGLE LAKE
MANCHESTER
EAST BOOTHBAY
NEWPORT
SANFORD
EASTBROOK
AUGUSTA

STEEP FALLS
PORTLAND
PHILLIPS
SARGENTVILLE
SCARBOROUGH
BANGOR
THOMASTON
SACO

PATTEN

EAST MILLINOCKET
DIXFIELD
ELLSWORTH
ELLSWORTH
ELLSWORTH
COLUMBIA FALLS
WATERVILLE
BANGOR
AUGUSTA
BOOTHBAY HARBOR

04444
04401-1314
04468
04401-2919
04473-3453
04429-7127
04967
04457
04739
04739
04351
04544-6006
04953
04073-2741
04634-4103
04330
04084
04103-2133
04966
04676
04074
04401-4648
04861
04072
04765
04430-1200
04224-9527
04605
04605
04605-1710
04623
04901
04401
04330
04538-1831



22137
22901
17251
26669
13104
24178
15561
25429
14939
14465
27326
11872
12224
17820
15239
14261
12332
16111
12758
26824
27286
27162
24603
24604
25304
25241
25319
25342
25301
25340
25771
25272
25341
25614
25320

ENERGY NORTH GROUP
ENFIELD CITGO & SERVICE CENTER
ETNA VILLAGE VARIETY
EVERGREEN BELGRADE LLC
EXETER COUNTRY STORE
EXHALE SMOKE SHOP

EXIT 43 QUIK STOP

EXPECT MORE DOLLAR STORE
EXPRESS MART

EXPRESS MART CUMBERLAND
F & A MARKET/ DELI @ CROSSROADS
F & A'S MARKET

FABIAN OIL #101

FABIAN OIL #104

FAIRLAWN CONCESSION
FAIRMOUNT MARKET

FAIRWIND MARINE SUPPLY
FALMOUTH LIL MART # 01003
FALMOUTH LIL MART # 01004
FAMILY DOLLAR #31906

FAMILY DOLLAR #32061

FAMILY DOLLAR #32079

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 10201
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 10331
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 10784
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 10785
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 10912
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 11032
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 11033
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 11099
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 11288
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 11364
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 11396
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 11397
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 11431

329 POST ROD

976 MAIN RD

JCT RTE 2 & RTE 143
940 AUGUSTA RD
1784 EXETER RD
899 PORTLAND RD
712 MAIN ST

57 SWEDEN ST

754 CONGRESS ST
174 MAIN ST

131 NORTH MAIN ST
495 MAIN ST

19 OAK ST

363 WESTERN AVE
388 EMPIRE RD

662 HAMMOND ST
2575 BRISTOL RD
251 US RTE 1

264 US RTE 1

30 SKYWAY DR #42
28 SOUTH ST

20 EAST AVE

8 HEATH ST

37 ELM ST

10 ELM ST

960 SABATTUS ST
470 RTE 202

161 MAIN ST

1 MIDDLE RD

124 OSSIPEE TRL E
36 MAYVILLE RD
117 MAIN ST

850 MINOT AVE
1345 ATLANTIC HWY
457 ROOSEVELT TRL

WELLS
WEST ENFIELD
ETNA
BELGRADE
EXETER
SACO
RICHMOND
CARIBOU
PORTLAND
CUMBERLAND
ROCKLAND
THOMASTON
OAKLAND
AUGUSTA
POLAND
BANGOR
BRISTOL
FALMOUTH
FALMOUTH
CARIBOU
BLUE HILL
LEWISTON

OLD ORCHARD BEACH

HARTLAND
GUILFORD
LEWISTON
GREENE
RICHMOND
SABATTUS
STANDISH
BETHEL
EAST MILLINOCKET
AUBURN
WALDOBORO
NAPLES

04090
04493
04434
049117
04435
04072
04357-3721
04736
04101
04021-3602
04841
04861-3905
04963-5013
04330
04274
04401-4547
04539
04105-1322
04105
04736
04614
04240
04064
04943
04443
04240
04236
04210
04280
04084
04217
04430
04210
04572
04055



25240
22910
22911
22914
22915
25512
22917
25400
22921
25862
25863
22927
25328
22930
22931
22932
25822
22935
22936
22938
25823
22941
22942
22943
22944
22945
22946
22947
22948
22949
22950
22951
22952
22954
22955

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 2019
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 2984
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 3048
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 3713
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 3955
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 4135
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 4180
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 4254
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 4424
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 4963
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 5208
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 5474
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 5653
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 5758
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 5760
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 5764
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 5821
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 5895
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 6149
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 6450
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 6806
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 6836
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 6858
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 6985
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7015
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7023
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7026
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7098
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7422
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7467
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7478
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7616
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7625
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7827
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7854

193 MAIN ST

890 MAIN ST

321 ELM ST

880 MAIN ST

1009 D MAIN ST

379 WILTON RD

6 MAIN ST

438 SOMERSET AVE
33 SPRING ST

781 CENTRAL ST

1049 W MAIN ST

124 US HWY 1

43 PARK ST

73 MAIN ST STE 102
197 PART ST

752 RIVERSIDE ST
215 W MAIN ST

338 NORTH ST

104 LINCOLNVILLE AVE
89 STATE ST

380 MAIN ST

11 STATE RD

310 NORTH ST

29 GORHAM RD

1297 ROOSEVELT TRL
107 PRESQUE ISLE ST
175 HIGH ST

76 DUBLIN ST

102 MAIN ST

92 PRESQUE ISLE RD
681 BATH RD

1395 MAINE ST STE 2
211 PRESQUE ISLE RD
138 MAIN ST

494 MAIN ST

SOUTH PARIS
SANFORD
BIDDEFORD
WESTBROOK
WATERBORO
FARMINGTON
SKOWHEGAN
PITTSFIELD
DEXTER
MILLINOCKET
DOVER-FOXCROFT
BUCKSPORT
MILO

VAN BUREN
ROCKLAND
PORTLAND
FORT KENT
CALAIS
BELFAST
BANGOR
MADAWASKA
BATH
HOULTON
SCARBOROUGH
RAYMOND
FORT FAIRFIELD
ELLSWORTH
MACHIAS
MEXICO
MARS HILL
WISCASSET
POLAND
ASHLAND
BELFAST
CORINTH

04281
04073
04005
04092
04087
04938
04976
04967
04930
04426
04426
04416
04463
04785
04841
04103
04743
04619
04915
044014
04756
04530
04730
04070
04071
04742
04605
04654
04257
04758
04578
04274
04732
04915
04427



22956
22957
22958
22959
22960
22961
22962
24605
23744
23745
23746
24606
25757
13422
14507
15648
26998
27280
15032
12708
14747
12234
10951
19615
12235
27343
12238
12162
12240
12242
13155
13283
21924
13966
26264

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 7868
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 8003
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 8028
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 8060
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 8245
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 8286
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 8420
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 9083
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 9116
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 9272
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 9392
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE # 9415
FATHER JIMMYS

FAYETTE COUNTRY STORE
FERRIS VARIETY

FIELDSTONE QUICKSTOP

FIRE PHARMS

FIRE PHARMS LLC
FIRKINSNOCK VARIETY

FIRST CHOICE MARKET & DELI

FIRST STOP CONVENIENCE STORE

FISHERMENS FRIEND

FIVE STAR VARIETY
FLAGSTAFF GENERAL STORE
FLIPPERS MARKET
FLOWERS FARMACY
FLYING POND VARIETY
FOOD CITY

FOOD CITY

FOOD CITY

FOOD CITY

FOOD CITY

FOODIE FRIENDS GROCERY
FOODSTOP

FORBIDDEN FRUIT INC

2402 RTE 2 STE P
580 LISBON ST
191 PORTLAND RD
415 WATER ST

371 ROIUTE 3

91 MAPLE ST

56 MAIN ST

185 TOWNSEND AVE
145 SCHOOL ST
20 OLD POINT AVE
89 MAIN ST

63 COUNTY RD
225 MAIN ST

1916 MAIN ST

899 MAIN ST

190 US RTE 3

293 WEST BROADWAY

375 CENTER ST

4 GOODWINS MILLS RD

342 SWEDEN ST
85 COUNTY RD
W MAIN ST

5 ALFRED ST STE 103

108 MAIN ST
2788 FRIENDSHIP RD
77 COLLEGE ST
165 POND RD
486 MAIN ST

295 MAIN ST

583 LISBON RD
1355 AUBURN RD
93 MAIN ST

630 FOREST AVE
318 MAIN ST

148 WATER ST

HERMON
LISBON FALLS
BRIDGTON
GARDINER
SOUTH CHINA
CORNISH
MILBRIDGE
BOOTHBAY HARBOR
UNITY
MADISON
FAIRFIELD
EASTPORT
WATERVILLE
FAYETTE
VASSALBORO
SOUTH CHINA
LINCOLN
AUBURN
LYMAN
CARIBOU
SCARBOROUGH
VINALHAVEN
BIDDEFORD
EUSTIS
WALDOBORO
WATERVILLE
MOUNT VERNON
WILTON
BRIDGTON
LISBON
TURNER
LIVERMORE FALLS
PORTLAND
CUMBERLAND
HALLOWELL

04401
04252
04009
04345
04358
04020
04658
04538
04988
04951
04937
04631
04901
04349
04989
04358
04457
04210
04002
04736-3566
04074-8239
04863
04005
04982
04572-6336
04901
04352
04294
04009-1350
04250
04282-3778
04254-1512
04103
04021
04347



13499
15574
12127
12254
12252
12253
12258
13706
12260
14614
13407
15642
24619
12261
23772
12494
12264
18374
12265
14993
13948
14913
15646
14546
14628
13608
12272
22488
26670
26825
12273
27087
12277
12280
12284

FORT FAIRFIELD ON THE RUN

FORT VIEW VARIETY

FOTTERS MARKET

FOUR CORNERS GENERAL STORE
FOUR CORNERS STORE

FOUR CORNERS VARIETY

FOX BROOK VARIETY

FRANCHETTIS HOMETOWN VARIETY
FRANKLIN TRADING POST

FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES #1457
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES #4352
FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE # 4131
FRATERNITY VILLAGE GENERAL STORE
FREAK STREET

FREEDOM GENERAL STORE
FREEPORT TRADING CO

FREESTYLE

FRENCH & BRAWN

FRESH APPROACH

FRIENDLY DISCOUNT

FRIENDLY DISCOUNT BEVERAGE
FRIENDLY MARKET @ HI BOMBAY
FRIENDS AND FAMILY MARKET
FRIENDSHIP BEACH & VARIETY
FRIENDSHIP SCOOP

FRYEBURG LIL MART # 01005

FRYES LEAP GENERAL STORE & CAFE
FULL BLOOM HEAD SHOP

FULL BLOOM HEAD SHOP

FULLERS MARKET INC

FUSSBUDGET SPORT CARDS

FUTURE FOODS

G & M VARIETY

GALUSHAS

214 MAIN ST

87 US HWY 1

157 MAIN ST

1273 HIGH ST

2 SEBAGO RD

1718 HEALD HWY
251 E MAIN ST

4 MAIN ST

33 BLACKWOODS RD
129 RUMFORD AVE
164 WATER ST

456 ROOSEVELT TRL
354 SABBATHDAY RD
12 MAIN ST N

10 EXCHANGE ST

27 BELFAST RD

9 MAIN ST

25 RAILROAD AVE

1 ELM ST

155 BRACKETT ST
922 MAIN ST

1037 FOREST AVE

31 WASHINGTON AVE
390 STATE ST

57 E GRAND AVE
403 WALDOBORO RD
501 MAIN ST

1 SUNSET RD

185 MAIN ST

258 W MAIN ST STE 101
599 HALLOWELL LITCHFIELD RD
187 WATER ST

5 DEPOT RD

1024 MAIN RD

1208 MAIN ST

FORT FAIRFIELD
VERONA ISLAND
EUSTIS

WEST GARDINER
HIRAM

UNION
DOVER-FOXCROFT
JAY

FRANKLIN
RUMFORD
SKOWHEGAN
WINDHAM

NEW GLOUCESTER
SEARSMONT
PORTLAND
FREEDOM
FREEPORT

YORK BEACH
CAMDEN
PORTLAND
WESTBROOK
PORTLAND

OLD ORCHARD BEACH
ELLSWORTH

OLD ORCHARD BEACH
FRIENDSHIP
FRYEBURG

FRYE ISLAND
CORNISH

FORT KENT

WEST GARDINER
AUGUSTA
MECHANIC FALLS
HOLDEN

CLINTON

04742
04416
04936
04345-3534
04041
04862
04426-1245
04239-1812
04634-3216
04276-1610
04976-1735
04062
04260
04973
04101
04941-3116
04032
03910
04843-1902
04102-3812
04092-2824
04103-3339
04064-2115
04605
04064
04547-4243
04037
04071
04020
04743
04345
04330
04256
04429-6259
04927



27192
14309
12835
12287
12289
14639
15889
12292
12294
15241
14898
14900
15227
21551
25391
17231
12799
12301
12547
12305
12308
26171
12278
12310
25256
14585
12803
12276
15675
17693
21255
12317
14522
20089
13864

GANJA CANDY FACTORY & GLASS EMPORIUM
GARLAND COUNTRY STORE

GARYS QUICKSTOP

GAS-N-GO FOODS

GATEWAY VARIETY STORE
GEMMES GENERAL STORE
GENDRONS U SAVE

GENES MARKET

GEORGES BANANA STAND
GEORGETOWN COUNTRY STORE
GIBBS OIL COMPANY

GIBBS OIL COMPANY

GIBBS OIL COMPANY

GIMBEL & SONS COUNTRY STORE
GLOBAL BEVERAGE WAREHOUSE
GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP #662
GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP CORP # 602
GOGGINS IGA

GOOD THINGS VARIETY

GOODWINS MILLS GENERAL STORE
GOTTS STORE

GOWELLS SHOP & SAVE

GOWELLS STORE

GOWELLS VARIETY

GRAND ISLE GENERAL STORE
GRAVES SHOP N SAVE

GRAY MOBILE

GRAY SHOP & SAVE

GRAY SUNOCO

GREAT CRANBERRY GENERAL STORE
GREEN BEAR 420

GREENE IGA

GRISWOLDS COUNTRY STORE
GUITAR GRAVE

GULF

655 RIVERSIDE ST STE 1
3 OLIVER HILL RD

115 MAIN ST

51 E MAIN ST

111 GARFIELD RD

773 SEBAGO RD

1290 LISBON ST

74 WESTERN AVE

121 N AVE

769 FIVE ISLANDS RD
217 US RTE 1

95 MAIN ST

85 LEWISTON ST

14-16 COMMERCIAL ST
425 HIGH ST

518 FOREST AVE

1196 CONGRESS ST
268 WATER ST

113 SACO ST

480 GOODWINS MILLS RD
111 BASS HARBOR RD
511 RICHMOND RD

491 RICHMOND RD

121 HAMPSHIRE ST
364 MAIN ST

797 MAIN ST

1 PORTLAND RD

GRAY SHOPPING CENTER
7 W GRAY RD

SHORE FRONT RD

531 MOOSEHEAD TR
440 RTE 202

112B S MAIN ST

441 CONGRESS ST
515 LISBON ST

PORTLAND
GARLAND
RICHMOND
FORT KENT
ASHLAND
SEBAGO
LEWISTON
FAIRFIELD
SKOWHEGAN
GEORGETOWN
OGUNQUIT
TOPSHAM
TOPSHAM
BOOTHBAY HARBOR
ELLSWORTH
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
RANDOLPH
WESTBROOK
LYMAN
SOUTHWEST HARBOR
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
AUBURN
GRAND ISLE
PRESQUE ISLE
GRAY

GRAY

GRAY
CRANBERRY ISLES
NEWPORT
GREENE
SOLON
PORTLAND
LEWISTON

04103
04939
04357-1123
04743
04732
04029
04240-3935
04937
04976-1953
04548-0145
03907
04086-1261
04086-1721
04538
04605
04101-1507
04102-2129
04346-5217
04092-2835
04002-7542
04679-4208
04350
04350
04210-5415
04746
04769-2201
04039
04039
04039
04841
04953
04236
04979-3219
04101
04240-6514



15813
12621
12331
15448
11801
14047
13009
13075
13073
15548
15578
13013
13071
13005
13079
12990
12992
13072
11921
11920
12985
13074
12988
13077
13068
13012
12994
14577
13007
12987
18365
13069
12999
12171
13070

GULF MINI MART

H B PROVISIONS

HANCOCK GROCERY

HANDY STOP

HANDYS

HANLEYS MARKET

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8107

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8173

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8187

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8221

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8222

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8223

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8239

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8330

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8347

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8349

HANNAFORD FOOD & DRUG #8358

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8389
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY # 8442
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY # 8443
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8109
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8123
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8128
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8133
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8138
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8140
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8141
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8151
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8155
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8165
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8167
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8188
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8220
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8224
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8225

159 BRIDGTON RD
15 WESTERN AVE
US RTE 1

2 BRIDGE ST

367 MAIN ST

612 BRISTOL RD
653 BROADWAY
383 WILSON ST

49 TOPSHAM FAIR RD STE 1

20 SOKOKIS TRL
65 GRAY RD

7 HANNAFORD DR
29 WHITTEN RD

100 FAIRGROUNDS MARKET PL

95 SPRING ST

71 COLONIAL DRVE
520 WALDO ST

107 WELLS PLZ

37 CHURCH ST

44 MOOSEHEAD TR
1133 UNION ST

225 HIGH ST

149 DUBLIN ST

500 STILLWATER AVE
532 MAIN ST

22 GODING AVE
469 MAIN ST

145 ELM ST

843 CENTRAL AVE
15 JAY PLZ LN

109 PORTLAND RD
156 US RTE 1

40 MAIN AVE

86 COTTAGE ST
299 ELM ST

WESTBROOK
KENNEBUNK
HANCOCK
HOWLAND
YARMOUTH
BRISTOL
BANGOR
BREWER
TOPSHAM
WATERBORO
FALMOUTH
WESTBROOK
AUGUSTA
SKOWHEGAN
AUBURN
STANDISH
RUMFORD
WELLS
DEXTER
NEWPORT
BANGOR
ELLSWORTH
MACHIAS
OLD TOWN
SACO
LINCOLN
DAMARISCOTTA
CAMDEN
MILLINOCKET
JAY
BRIDGTON
YARMOUTH
GARDINER
BAR HARBOR
BIDDEFORD

04092-3604
04043-7749
04640
04448
04096-7936
04539
04401-3341
04412-1521
04086
04087-3056
04105-2057
04092-4084
04330
04976-1368
04210-5948
04084
04276
04090
04930-1333
04953
04401-3012
04605-1726
04654
04468
04072-1526
04457-1323
04543-4656
04843-1908
04462
04239-5095
04009-1256
04096
04345
04609-1441
04005-3027



19758
13010
13076
12993
14625
12995
20882
21009
13067
13006
21010
20914
13001
13566
13008
13568
12989
13567
17455
15478
13014
13078
21552
15820
24424
12998
13003
13011
13002
12997
12991
13004
25611
13877
14971

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8226
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8229
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8230
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8231
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8238
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8241
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8250
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8251
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8265
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8279
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8287
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8289
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8291
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8338
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8342
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8345
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8350
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8351
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8354
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8384
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8387
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8390
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8403
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8417
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8428
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8438
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET & PHARMACY #8439
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET #8110

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET #8143

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET #8152

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET #8254

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET #8294

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET #8437

HANNIGANS ISLAND MARKET

HANSENS OUTPOST

21 HANNAFORD DR
140 ELM PLZ

75 MAVERICK ST

35 ELM ST

190 JFK PLZ

93 LINCOLNVILLE AVE
118 CONY ST

130 SHAKER RD

692 SABATTUS ST

50 COTTAGE RD

33 HANNAFORD DR
399 MAIN ST

131 HANNAFORD DR
1603 MAIN ST

31 HANNAFORD DR
797 ROOSEVELT TRL
99 MAIN ST

295 FOREST AVE

787 RIVERSIDE ST

5 HANNAFORD DR
415 PHILBROOK RD
800 MAIN ST

65 PORTLAND RD

77 WESTERN AVE

23 SNELL HILL RD
114 HIGH ST

33 LUDLOW RD

773 STILLWATER AVE
180 TOWNSEND AVE
53 US RTE 1

UPPER MAIN ST

18 KALERS CORNER ST
23 SOMERSWORTH RD
76 ISLAND AVE

44 TREMONT RD

BUXTON
WATERVILLE
ROCKLAND
BRUNSWICK
WATERVILLE
BELFAST
AUGUSTA

GRAY
LEWISTON
SOUTH PORTLAND
CHINA
WINTHROP
FARMINGTON
OXFORD
SCARBOROUGH
WINDHAM
GORHAM
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
YORK

SOUTH PORTLAND
SANFORD
KENNEBUNK
HAMPDEN
TURNER
CARIBOU
HOULTON
BANGOR
BOOTHBAY HARBOR
BUCKSPORT
MADISON
WALDOBORO
NORTH BERWICK
PEAKS ISLAND
BASS HARBOR

04093-6539
04901-4936
04841-2448
04011
04901-5015
04915-6461
04330
04039
04240-3832
04106-3606
04358
04364
04938-6105
04270-3329
04074
04062-5341
04038-1303
04101-2018
04103-1084
03909-1667
04106-3215
04073-3537
04043
04444-1423
04282
04736-2709
04730-3524
04401-3607
04538-1837
04416
04950
04572
03906
04108-1266
04653



18535
11831
12646
17849
15250
12334
12595
13362
15263
25402
13555
23853
12377
24944
26483
27031
27365
12350
12353
12354
11857
12355
12030
15115
12356
12357
22790
15679
20178
26388
15393
17164
12362
14937
12364

HAPPY TRAILS

HARBOR VIEW STORE
HARDWICKES

HARDWICKES COUNTRY STORE
HARDWICKS BEST STOP
HAROLDS

HARRISON GENERAL STORE
HEATHCOS PIZZA & VARIETY
HERBAL TEA & TOBACCO
HERBAL TEA & TOBACCO
HERMIT ISLAND CO

HIGH ROLLERS GLASS & GIFTS
HIGH STREET MARKET

HIGH WIRE HYDROPONICS
HIGHBROW

HIGHBROW

HIGHBROW

HILLSIDE IGA

HILLTOP MINI MART

HILLTOP ON THE RUN

HILLTOP STOP

HILLTOP STORE

HILLTOP SUPERETTE
HILLVIEW MARKET & DELI
HINCKLEY GENERAL STORE
HOLBROOKS GENERAL STORE
HOLLIS LIL MART #01009
HOLLYS GENERAL STORE
HOLLYWOOD CASINO
HOMEGROWN HEALTHCARE OF MAINE
HOMETOWN CONVENIENCE
HOMETOWN GAS & GRILL
HOPE GENERAL STORE
HORNETS HOMETOWN CONVENIENCE
HOUSES MARKET & REDEMPTION

121 MAIN ST

5 ATLANTIC AVE

119 WATER ST

40 MAIN ST STE 1

37 MAIN ST

11 E GRAND AVE

50 MAIN ST

375 COURT ST

40-44 MAIN ST

669 HOGAN RD

6 HERMIT ISLAND RD
20 ALFRED ST

167 ENFIELD RD

1 MURRAY DR

21 WINSLOW MILLS RD
49 TOPSHAM MALL RD STE 19
767 WESTERN AVE

207 MAIN ST

1547 ROOSEVELT TR
368 HIGH ST

374 MAIN ST

231 BELFAST RD

135 CONGRESS ST

21 BUXTON RD

764 SKOWHEGAN RD
984 CUNDYS HARBOR RD
6 PLAINS RD

47 WATER ST

500 MAIN ST

662 STANLEY RD

107 EASTERN AVE
1498 CARL BROGGI HWY
449 CAMDEN RD

25A EXCHANGE ST

39 HOWES CORNER RD

WATERVILLE
STONINGTON
VANCEBORO
CALAIS
CALAIS

OLD ORCHARD BEACH

HARRISON
AUBURN
BANGOR
BANGOR
PHIPPSBURG
BIDDEFORD
LINCOLN
RAYMOND
WALDOBORO
TOPSHAM
MANCHESTER
FORT FAIRFIELD
RAYMOND
ELLSWORTH
DAMARISCOTTA
KNOX
PORTLAND
SACO
FAIRFIELD
HARPSWELL
HOLLIS
VANCEBORO
BANGOR
WINTHROP
BOOTHBAY HARBOR
SOUTH LEBANON
HOPE

ASHLAND
TURNER

04901-6621
04681
04491
04619-1806
04619
04064-2838
04040
04210-4605
04401-6304
04401
04562
04005
04457-1173
04071
04572
04096
04351
04742-1120
04071
04605-2508
04543
04986-4013
04101-3607
04072-9501
04937
04079
01606Y
04491
04401
04364
04538
04027-4208
04847-3115
04732
04282



12367
12369
12370
13858
12373
26538
27337
25413
12417
21885
12418
12419
12420
12421
14822
14980
14997
19629
23513
14607
12422
12427
14949
12431
21372
12432
11937
22590
14516
12435
25560
12611
12426
13703
12440

HUBERS MARKET LLC

HULLS COVE GENERAL STORE
HUSSEYS GENERAL STORE
INDIAN HILL TRADING POST
INDIAN LAKE MARKET

INDIAN TRAIL FARMS

INDIAN TRAIL FARMS

INSIDE OUT INDOOR GARDEN SUPPLY

ISLAND FALLS ONE STOP

J & J VARIETY

J & S GROCERY & DELI

J & S OIL COMPANY

J & S OIL COMPANY

J & S OIL COMPANY

J & S OIL COMPANY

J & S OIL COMPANY

J & S OIL COMPANY

J & S OIL COMPANY

J & S OIL COMPANY

J BROTHERS VARIETY

J BROTHERS VARIETY STORE
J P CASH MARKET

J T REIDS GUN SHOP
JACKS GROCERY

JACKS MAINE REAL ESTATE LLC
JACKS TRADING POST
JACKSONS CORNER STORE
JAKES QUIK STOP

JAKYS

JAMIESONS MARKET
JASON HURDS GOLF SHOP
JC'S VARIETY

JD'S PACKAGE STORE
JENNEY STATION

JERRYS FOOD STORE

279 BATH RD

3 BREAKNECK RD

510 RIDGE RD

148 MOOSEHEAD LAKE RD
21 CORINNA RD

2 STACKPOLE DR

40 MAIN ST

1766 FEDERAL RD STE D
1081 CRYSTAL RD

823 MAIN ST

432 ALFRED RD

554 MAINE AVE

875 WESTERN AVE

71 BAY ST

484 CENTER ST

132 MT VERNON AVE
211 LEWISTON RD

320 KENNEDY MEMORIAL DR
1103 LISBON ST

1680 PORTLAND RD

42 GRAY RD

694 MAIN ST

86 COURT ST

15 HIGH ST

1400 US RTE 1

477 FAIRBANKS RD

7 AUGUSTA RD

205 BRIDGTON AVE
328 SOUTH ST

34 PRITHAM AVE

19 HAMMONDS GROVE
995 WESTERN AVE

13 SOKOKIS TR

105 MAINE ST

63 HOULTON ST

WISCASSET
HULLS COVE
WINDSOR
GREENVILLE
SAINT ALBANS
MACHAIS

COLUMBIA FALLS

LIVERMORE
ISLAND FALLS
SUMNER
SANFORD
FARMINGDALE
MANCHESTER
WINSLOW
AUBURN
AUGUSTA
TOPSHAM
WATERVILLE
LEWISTON
ARUNDEL
CUMBERLAND
PRESQUE ISLE
AUBURN
BELFAST
WALDOBORO
FARMINGTON
WASHINGTON
PORTLAND
BIDDEFORD
GREENVILLE
MANCHESTER
HAMPDEN
WATERBORO
BRUNSWICK
ISLAND FALLS

04578
04609
04344
04441
04971
04654
04623
04253
04747
04292
04073-5956
04344
04351
04901
04210
04330
04086
04901-4525
04240
04046-8108
04021-3117
04769-2233
04988
04915-6244
04572
04938-5541
04574
04102
04005
04441
04351
04444-3311
04087
04011
04747



12441
14151
12449
22801
12452
12447
13374
12458
13421
14549
12460
13970
13361
13020
12463
11847
13835
25961
13213
14629
14630
14634
12473
12470
12476
12477
15411
27088
26484
12304
12487
25408
13063
12493
15423

JERRYS MARKET

JETPORT GAS AND CONVENIENCE
JIMBOBS

JIMMYS MARKET

JIMS CORNER GROCERY
JIMS VARIETY

JOES COUNTRY STORE
JOES SUPER VARIETY
JOHNS CONVENIENCE PLUS
JOHNS MARKET

JOHNSONS MOBIL MART
JONESPORT PIZZA
JORDANS STORE

JOSEPH SLEEPER & SONS
JOSEPHS MARKET

JOSIES COUNTRY STORE
JUDYS RESTAURANT

K & C QUIK STOP & SERVICE CENTER

K & D CORNER STORE
K-MART #3021

K-MART #3380

K-MART #7133

KATAHDIN GENERAL STORE
KC'S COUNTRY STORE

KEAG STORE INC

KEEGAN VARIETY

KELLEYS

KENNEBEC AERIE #3137 FOE
KENNEBEC TOBACCO

KEZAR FALLS MARKET

KING RO MARKET

KITTERY DISCOUNT SMOKE SHOP
KITTERY FOOD MART
KNIGHTS STORE

KOKADJO TRADING POST

1022 MAIN ST

446 WESTERN AVE
43 MAIN ST

65 MAIN ST

269 US RTE 1

51 S MAIN ST

1005 MAIN ST

665 CONGRESS ST
182 MARKET ST
139 FIRST RANGEWAY
529 US RTE 1

187 MAIN ST

8 SEBAGO RD

99 LYNDON ST

74 FRONT ST

126 SURRY RD

125 STATE ST

199 S PATTEN RD
185 WAKEFIELD RD
603 CENTER ST

18 ELM PLZ

58 WESTERN AVE
160 BATES ST

678 STATE HWY 150
4 ELM ST

564 MAIN ST

98 MAIN ST

71 WATER ST

128 WATER ST

17 BRIDGE ST
1414 ST RTE 32

99 STATE RD

2 SHAPLEIGH RD
31 CENTRAL ST
3424 LILY BAY RD

SANFORD
SOUTH PORTLAND
DENMARK
BINGHAM
FRENCHVILLE
ATHENS

SAINT FRANCIS
PORTLAND
FORT KENT
WATERVILLE
PEMBROKE
JONESPORT
SEBAGO
CARIBOU
WATERVILLE
ELLSWORTH
BANGOR
PATTEN
NEWFIELD
AUBURN
WATERVILLE
AUGUSTA
MILLINOCKET
PARKMAN
SOUTH THOMASTON
VAN BUREN
SHERMAN
AUGUSTA
HALLOWELL
PORTER
ROUND POND
KITTERY
KITTERY
DANFORTH
FRENCHTOWN TWP

04073-3617
04106-1704
04022
04920
04745
04912
04774
04101
04743-1514
04901-4611
04666-4415
04649
04029
04736
04901-6676
04605-2635
04401-5356
04765
04095
04210-6306
04901
04330
04462
04443
04858
04785-1498
04776-3062
04330
04347
04068
04564
03904
03904-1402
04424
04441



12496
13727
12257
17847
15447
17105
26973
12123
12508
12509
14778
26826
12512
14699
14110
22068
17616
17091
18631
16132
13821
12817
13294
12700
21418
13423
12518
25021
15936
12329
13296
13694
20885
15620
12828

KOKATOSI CAMPGROUNDS

KORNER STORE & DELI

KRISTAS FOUR SEASONS

KWIK MART

L BRACKETT & SON

LA BODEGA LATINA GROCERY

LA BODEGITA CUBITALIAN

LAGRANGE GENERAL

LAKE PEMAQUID

LAKE REGION CONVENIENCE

LAKE ROAD GROCERY

LAKE SMOKE FARMS

LAKESIDE CONVENIENCE & MARINA
LAKESIDE MARKET

LAMOINE MARKET PLACE

LANCO VENDERS @ SPRING POINT TAVERN
LANCO VENDORS @ NOSTALGIA TAVERN
LANCO VENDORS @ PORTLAND EAGLES
LANCO VENDORS @ SCARBOROUGH DOWNS
LANCO VENDORS @ STRATTON PLAZA HOTEL
LANCO VENDORS @ YANKEE FORD
LANDRYS SHOP N SAVE

LANEYS PIT STOP

LARRY'S SERVICE CENTER

LAVERDIERES GENERAL STORE & REDEMPTION CENTER
LE VARIETY

LEADBETTER SUPER STOP

LEADBETTERS BROADWAY

LEADBETTERS BUCKSPORT

LEADBETTERS MINI STOP

LEADBETTERS ORONO

LEADBETTERS SUPER STOP

LEADBETTERS SUPER STOP

LEADBETTERS SUPER STOP EAST

LEEDS LIL MART # 01034

635 WEBBS MILLS RD
45 OAK ST

256 SEBAGO RD

25 WESTERN AVE
222 MONHEGAN AVE
865 CONGRESS ST
33 LISBON ST

2 MILL ST

100 TWIN COVE LN
99 ROOSVELT TRL
10 SLY BROOK RD

7 WATER ST

2582 MAIN ST

411 SOKOKIS TR
RTE 184

175 BENJAMIN W PICKETT ST

13 COMMERCIAL RD
184 ST JOHN ST

90 PAYNE RD

149 MAIN ST

165 WATERMAN DR

2 CASCADE RD

90 WATERVILLE RD
198 MAIN ST

1 OLD WATERVILLE RD
586 WESTBROOK ST
1105 HAMMOND ST
1065 BROADWAY

42 US ROUTE 1

219 HAMMOND ST
232 MAIN ST

611 WILSON ST

729 MAIN ST

322 STILLWATER AVE
118 US HWY 202

RAYMOND
OAKLAND
SEBAGO
AUGUSTA
MONHEGAN ISLAND PLT
PORTLAND
LEWISTON
LAGRANGE
DAMARISCOTTA
NAPLES

NEW CANADA
MACHIAS
RANGELEY
WATERBORO
LAMOINE

SOUTH PORTLAND
KINGFIELD
PORTLAND
SCARBOROUGH
EUSTIS

SOUTH PORTLAND
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
SKOWHEGAN
MADAWASKA
CHINA VILLAGE
SOUTH PORTLAND
BANGOR

BANGOR
BUCKSPORT
BANGOR

ORONO

BREWER

HOLDEN

BANGOR

LEEDS

04071-6284
04963
04029
04330
04852
04101
04240
04453
04543
04055-5435
04743-3046
04654
04970
04087
04605
04106
04947
04101
04070
04936
04106
04064-1582
04976-1522
04756
04926
04106-1928
04401-5782
04401
04416
04401-4610
04473-3805
04412-1418
04429
04401-3946
04263-3809



12521
15746
21557
12525
15630
12623
13410
12522
15794
12535
17075
12537
12538
17097
12448
18897
13233
14540
14021
12543
12544
12545
14036
13518
12598
15804
13084
12551
17525
18915
18257
14018
14019
22030
12228

LEEMAN HIGHWAY CLIPPER MART
LEGAL PEACES

LEGAL PEACES

LENNIES SUPERETTE

LEVANT CORNER STORE
LEWISTON VARIETY Il
LEWISTON VARIETY LLC
LIBBYS MARKET

LIBBYS VARIETY & CAFE

LIL GENERAL STORE

LILY LUPINE & FERN

LIMERICK SUPERMARKET
LIMERICK VILLAGE VARIETY
LIMINGTON VARIETY INC
LINCOLN WHY NOT STOP
LINCOLNS COUNTRY STORE
LINKS VARIETY

LISBON EZ MART

LISBON GULF

LISBON STREET NEWS
LITCHFIELD COUNTRY STORE
LITTLE FALLS LIL MART # 01008
LITTLE MT STORE

LJS EXPRESS

LLOYDS FAMILY MARKET

LOG CABIN QUICK SHOP

LONG GREEN VARIETY

LONG SANDS GENERAL STORE
LOONY BIN VARIETY

LOVELL VILLAGE STORE & RESTAURANT
LOWS

LOWS VARIETY

LOWS VARIETY

LUCKY JUJU

LYONS IGA

115 LEEMAN HWY
120 CENTER ST

934 LISBON ST

RTE 157

3508 UNION ST

88 RUSSELL ST

145 COLLEGE ST

42 JORDAN AVE

208 MAIN ST

8 COUNTRY CLUB RD
11 MAIN ST

54A CENTRAL AVE
32 MAIN ST

153 OSSIPEE TRL
297 W BROADWAY
434 CAMDEN RD
1046 LEWISTON RD
10 FROST HILL RD
211 LISBON RD

890 LISBON ST

1908 HALLOWELL RD
688 GRAY RD

1382 N HIGH ST

24 ELM ST

10 GILMAN FALLS AVE
96 OCEAN PARK RD
1714 FEDERAL RD
121 LONG BEACH AVE
2775 MAIN ST

234 MAIN ST

70 SANFORD RD

40 LONG PLAINS RD
115 MAIN ST

28 MARKET ST

82 WASHINGTON ST

BATH
AUBURN
LEWISTON
MEDWAY
LEVANT
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
BRUNSWICK
STOCKTON SPRINGS
SANFORD
CAMDEN
LIMERICK
LIMERICK
LIMINGTON
LINCOLN
WARREN
NEW GLOUCESTER
LISBON
LISBON
LEWISTON
LITCHFIELD
GORHAM
BRIDGTON
MILO

OLD TOWN
SACO
LIVERMORE
YORK
RANGELEY
LOVELL
ALFRED
BUXTON
BAR MILLS
PORTLAND
LUBEC

04530
04210-6000
04240
04460
04456
04240-6003
04240
04011
04981
04073
04843-1703
04048
04048
04049-3702
04457
04864-4275
04260
04252
04252
04240-6125
04350-3835
04038-5823
04009
04463-1331
04468-1308
04072
04253-4246
03909-6551
04970
04051
04002-3510
04093-3007
04004
04101
04652-1139



16113
13544
15715
15216
16104
25330
15994
12606
22546
19280
27285
13251
12946
16164
12474
14600
25097
25423
12004
15542
15626
15716
15748
15801
15953
17459
19491
19980
15420
22296
22964
25169
25418
27064
12951

LYONS VARIETY
MACDONALDS BEACH CONVENIENCE
MACDONALDS MARKET & DELI
MACHIAS ON THE RUN

MACS

MAD HATTERS WONDERLAND
MADDEN BEVERAGE
MADORES MARKET

MAIN STREET BARBER SHOP
MAIN STREET DISCOUNT
MAIN STREET GLASS

MAIN STREET GROCERY LLC
MAIN STREET MARKET

MAIN STREET VARIETY

MAIN STREET VARIETY & REDEMPTION

MAINE GROCERY DELIVERY
MAINE LAKESIDE CABINS
MAINE NORTHERN LIGHTS
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #100
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #101
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #102
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #103
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #104
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #105
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #107
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #108
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #109
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #110
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #111
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #113
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #114
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #115
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #116
MAINE SMOKE SHOP #117
MAINE STREET DEPOT

907 COUNTY RD

37 SACO AVE

102 GARLAND ST

56 MAIN ST

7 MAIN ST

291 BATH RD

335 NORTH ST

103 TEMPLE RD

76 MAIN ST

32 MAIN ST

71 MAIN ST

5 COASTAL MARKETPLACE DR
2 MAIN ST

120 MAIN ST

123 MAIN ST

100 STATE ST

1008 US RTE 201

424 WATER ST

126 COLLEGE AVE

50 WESTERN AVE

804 WASHINGTON AVE
407 WILSON ST

498 STILLWATER AVE
618 US RTE 1

218 WILTON RD
AIRPORT MALL UNIT 160
193 PARK ST

42-44 DOWNEAST HWY
102 WATER ST

20 TOPSHAM FAIR MALL RD
137 MAIN ST

2 E MAIN ST

66 MAIN ST UNIT # 2
10 GURNET RD

845 MAIN ST

LUBEC

OLD ORCHARD BEACH

BANGOR
MACHIAS
OAKLAND
WISCASSET
SACO
FARMINGTON
KENNEBUNK
MACHIAS
ELLWORTH
DAMARISCOTTA
SABATTUS

NORTHEAST HARBOR

BUXTON
PORTLAND
CARATUNK
GARDINER
WATERVILLE
AUGUSTA
PORTLAND
BREWER
OLD TOWN
SCARBOROUGH
FARMINGTON
BANGOR
ROCKLAND
ELLSWORTH
SKOWHEGAN
TOPSHAM
MEXICO
DOVER-FOXCROFT
NEWPORT
BRUNSWICK
SANFORD

04652-3402
04064-2242
04401-5330
04654-1129
04963
04578
04072
04938
04043
04654-1128
04605
04543
04280
04662
04093-6130
04101-3747
04925
04345
04901-5717
04330
04103-2732
04412-1521
04468-2190
04074-9618
04938
04401-3035
04841-2129
04605
04976
04086
04257
04426
04953
04011
04073



12012
25549
22431
27356
27357
27358
27361
26944
26946
27024
27359
27360
26118
25047
23080
13224
15477
16075
20399
12568
12407
12587
12588
12589
12590
12592
12594
12927
15863
24224
13839
13871
13217
15727
27214

MAINE TOBACCO SHOP
MAINE WHOLESALE
MAINEAC GLASSWORK
MAINEAC GLASSWORK
MAINEAC GLASSWORK
MAINEAC GLASSWORK
MAINEAC GLASSWORK
MAINEAC GLASSWORKS
MAINEAC GLASSWORKS
MAINEAC GLASSWORKS
MAINEAC GLASSWORKS
MAINEAC GLASSWORKS
MAINELY VAPES LLC
MAINLY GROCERIES
MAJA SEWING
MALLARD MART INC
MALLARD MART INC
MALLARD MART INC
MANAFORDS
MAPLETON ONE STOP
MARITIME FARMS
MARITIME FARMS
MARITIME FARMS
MARITIME FARMS
MARITIME FARMS
MARITIME FARMS
MARITIME FARMS
MARITIME FARMS
MARITIME FARMS
MARKET BASKET

MARS HILL IGA

MARS HILL ON THE RUN

MARTINI LANE DISC BEV & REDEM

MARTINS GENERAL STORE
MARY JANE

732 BROADWAY

198 UNITY RD

3 BRYANT RD

HOULTON FAIRGROUNDS

OSSIPEE VALLEY FAIRGROUNDS

BANGOR FAIRGROUND
FRYEBURG FAIRGROUNDS
SKOWHEGAN FAIR

BLUE HILL FAIRGROUNDS
CUMBERLAND FAIR
ACTON FAIRGROUNDS
CLINTON FAIRGROUNDS
765 ROOSEVELT TRL STE 8
92 NORTHERN AVE

75 WATER ST

175 BETHEL RD

59 PARIS ST

33 MAYVILLE RD

2051 INDIAN RIVER RD
1689 MAIN ST

199 E MAIN ST

MAIN ST

1789 ATLANTIC HWY RTE 1
1767 ATLANTIC HWY

167 NEW COUNTY RD

380 AUGUSTA RD

103 S MAIN ST

20 COMMERCIAL ST

1923 HEALD HWY

220 MARINER WAY

7 MARKET ST

1 BENJAMIN ST

894 MAIN ST

247 SINCLAIR RD

140 OSSIPEE TRL

BANGOR
BENTON
WILTON
HOULTON
OSSIPEE
BANGOR
FRYEBURG
SKOWHEGAN
BLUE HILL
CUMBERLAND
ACTON
CLINTON
WINDHAM
AUGUSTA
SKOWHEGAN
WEST PARIS
NORWAY
BETHEL
JONESPORT
MAPLETON
SEARSPORT
NEWCASTLE
WARREN
WALDOBORO
ROCKLAND
BELMONT
ROCKLAND
ROCKPORT
UNION
BIDDEFORD
MARS HILL
MARS HILL
WESTBROOK
SINCLAIR
STANDISH

04401-3340
04901
04294
04730
04041
04401
04037
04976
04614
04021
04001
04927
04062
04330
04976
04289-5227
04268
04217
04649
04757
04974
04553
04864-4304
04572
04841-5321
04952-3015
04841-3327
04856
04862-4864
04005
04758
04758
04092
04779
04084



12602
15469
14758
13610
12609
12613
15276
15309
17751
12616
13156
12617
12313
12619
12620
13832
12622
27277
13417
12627
13838
22880
12628
15255
15978
18098
18093
18097
18096
15142
13386
12634
23956
16013
12641

MARYANNES MKT
MATAGAMON

MAXWELLS MARKET & DELI
MC'S MARKETPLACE
MCFADDENS VARIETY
MCGREEVY'S CORNER STORE
MCLEODS VARIETY
MEADOWBROOK CAMPING AREA
MEETING HOUSE MARKET
MEGUNTICOOK MARKET
MELBYS MARKET & EATERY
MELLEN STREET MARKET
MEMS PLACE

MERRILL & HINCKLEY
MERRILLS COUNTRY STORE
MEXICO ONE STOP

MIC MAC MARKET

MID COAST VAPE SHOP
MIDDLE ROAD GENERAL STORE
MIKES COUNTRY STORE
MIKES FAMILY MARKET
MIKES MARKET II

MIKES PLACE

MIKES QUICK STOP & DELI
MILBRIDGE GULF

MILE 24 NORTH TURNPIKE SERVICE STA #2042
MILE 24 SOUTH TURNPIKE SERVICE STA #2041
MILE 56 SOUTH TURNPIKE SERVICE STA #2033
MILE 57 NORTH TURNPIKE SERVICE STA #2034

MILFORD ON THE RUN

MILLINOCKET LODGE OF ELKS #1521

MILLINOCKET SAVE-A-LOT
MILLINOCKET VARIETY
MILLYARD

MINOT COUNTRY STORE

RTE 157

RTE 159

475 GARDINER RD
10 E SCHOODIC DR
259 COUNTY RD

4 BREMEN RD

294 AIRLINE RD

33 MEADOWBROOK RD
941 GARDINER RD

2 GOULD ST

927 VALLEY RD

79 MELLEN ST

593 US RTE 1

11 UNION ST

907 SOKOKIS TR

1 HARLOW HILL RD
994 HEALD HWY

760 ATLANTIC HWY
3535 MIDDLE RD

92 WATER ST

5 MAIN ST

75 MINES RD

557 RTE 1

907 PRESQUE ISLE RD
18 MAIN ST
TURNPIKE MILE 24 N
TURNPIKE MILE 24 S
TURNPIKE MILE 56 S
TURNPIKE MILE 57 N
12 MAIN ST

213 AROOSTOOK AVE
820 CENTRAL ST
112 CENTRAL ST
162 HOULTON RD
174 MINOT AVE

MEDWAY
T6 R8 WELS
WISCASSET

BIRCH HARBOR

LUBEC
WALDOBORO
CRAWFORD
PHIPPSBURG
DRESDEN
CAMDEN
WATERFORD
PORTLAND
WESTON
BLUE HILL
WATERBORO
MEXICO
UNION
WALDOBORO
SIDNEY
ELLSWORTH
LIMESTONE
BLUE HILL
NEWCASTLE
CARIBOU
MILBRIDGE
KENNEBUNK
KENNEBUNK
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
MILFORD
MILLINOCKET
MILLINOCKET
MILLINOCKET
DANFORTH
MINOT

04460
04765
04578
04607
04652-3604
04572-6100
04694
04562-4219
04342-3036
04843-1508
04088
04101-2140
04424
04614
04087
04257-1507
04862-3645
04572
04330-2532
04605
04750-1310
04614
04553
04736
04658
04043
04043
04021
04201
04461
04462
04462
04462
04424
04258



14530
17860
12647
13711
16165
15467
12649
13045
14804
15996
13617
12178
12652
13415
15257
12654
18874
12192
13696
12656
12149
12657
12658
12796
12801
15052
13959
12660
12659
12131
26219
12438
15501
12311
5209

MOBIL MART

MOBY DICK VARIETY / MOTEL
MONMOUTH GENERAL STORE
MONMOUTH KWIK SHOP
MONTICELLO COUNTRY STORE
MOODY BEACH CAMPGROUND
MOODYS ELECTRIC
MOOSABEC VIDEO

MOOSE CROSSING
MOOSEHEAD TRAIL CAMPGROUND
MORANS MARKET

MORINS VARIETY

MORRILL GENERAL
MORRISONS GARAGE
MOSHERS SEAFOOD
MOUNTAIN COUNTRY SUPERMARKET
MOUNTAIN VALLEY VARIETY
MOUNTAIN VIEW VARIETY & REDEMPTION
MOUNTAINS MARKET
MOUNTAINSIDE GROCERS
MOUNTIAN VALLEY MARKET
MOWERS MARKET

MR MIKES

MR MIKES

MR MIKES

MR MIKES

MRS B'S VILLAGE STORE

MT HOPE VARIETY

MT VERNON COUNTRY STORE
MULLIGANS

MUSSEL RIDGE MARKET

MY DADS PLACE

NADEAUS DELI & VARIETY LLC
NANAS PLACE LLC

NAPLES VARIETY

351 US RTE 1

74 E GRAND AVE

760 MAIN ST

4 ACADEMY RD

419 US HWY 1

266 POST RD

425 AUGUSTA ROCKLAND RD
245 MAIN ST

330 BAR HARBOR RD
781 MOOSEHEAD TRL
1576 FOREST AVE
756 MAIN ST

5 N MAIN ST

1 CAMBRIDGE RD
595 FARMINGTON FALLS RD
554 MAIN ST

438 HANCOCK ST

960 ACADIA HWY

914 W MAIN ST

3205 CARRABASSETT DR
1679 SALEM RD

738 RTE 202

519 US RTE 1

203 LINCOLN ST

447 MAIN ST

670 ROOSEVELT TRL
120 MAIN ST

54 MOUNT HOPE AVE
16 MAIN ST

926 WESTERN AVE
20 ISLAND RD

458 OLD JAY HILL RD
484 ELM ST

135 MILITARY ST

323 ROOSEVELT TRL

YARMOUTH

OLD ORCHARD BEACH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONTICELLO
MOODY

WINDSOR
JONESPORT
TRENTON
NEWPORT
PORTLAND
MADAWASKA
MORRILL
HARMONY
FARMINGTON
JACKMAN
RUMFORD
ORLAND
DOVER-FOXCROFT
CARRABASSETT VALLEY
SALEM TWP
GREENE

YORK

BATH
DAMARISCOTTA
WINDHAM

PERU

BANGOR

MOUNT VERNON
MANCHESTER
SOUTH THOMASTON
JAY

BIDDEFORD
HOULTON

NAPLES

04096-6729
04064
04259
04259-7031
04760
04090-3805
04363-3616
04649
04605-5805
04953
04103-1314
04756-3043
04952
04942-6800
04938
04945
04276-1829
04472
04426
04947
04983
04236-3444
03909
04530
04543-1146
04062-5271
04290
04401-4071
04352
04351
04858
04239-4314
04005-4215
04730-2511
04055



15871
26836
12669
15070
12503
26907
12022
20449
12672
14772
12676
12677
13554
12719
12680
12682
17538
14541
12688
14851
13539
13378
14356
12692
13491
15296
16161
14518
13697
12694
14528
12836
12664
12696
25211

NEALLEYS CORNER STORE CHEN INC
NECTAR OF MAINE

NEIGHBORHOOD REDEMPTION
NESOWADNEHUNK CAMPGROUND
NEW ALBION CORNER STORE

NEW ENGLAND RESERVE

NEW GLOUCESTER LIL MART # 01023
NEW GLOUCESTER VILLAGE STORE
NEW MEADOWS CLIPPER MART

NEW WAVERLY RESTAURANT
NEWPORT ON THE RUN

NEWPORT ON THE RUN

NEWPORT REDEMPTION CENTER
NINAS VARIETY

NOBLEBORO VILLAGE STORE
NORSEMAN BEACH STORE

NORTH HAVEN GROCERY

NORTH ST XTRA MART

NORTH WHITEFIELD SUPERETTE
NORTH WINDHAM LIL MART # 01010
NORTH YARMOUTH VARIETY
NORTHERN BAY MARKET

NORTHERN LIGHTS

NORTHLAND GENERAL STORE
NORTHLAND HOTEL INC

NORTHSTAR VARIETY

NORWAY SMOKE SHOP

OAK HILL BEVERAGE

OAK HILL CASH MARKET

OAK HILL CITGO GAS & CONVENIENCE
OAK HILL GENERAL STORE
OAKFIELD THRIFTWAY

OAKLAND REDEMPTION & DISCOUNT
OCEANSIDE STORE

OGUNQUIT REMEDIES

1230 KENNEBEC RD
59 MAIN ST

329 W RIVER RD
TURNPIKE RD

14 MAIN ST

983 STILLWATER AVE
1026 LEWISTON RD
405 INTERVALE RD
359 STATE RD

36 MERCHANTS PLZ
81 ELM ST

3 MOOSEHEAD TRL
137 MAIN ST

125 BUCKNAM RD
255 CENTER ST

135 BEACH ST

124 PULPIT HARBOR RD
337 NORTH ST

3 MILES RD

749 ROOSEVELT TRL
2 WALNUT HILL CMNS
177 SOUTHERN BAY RD
1140 BRIGHTON AVE
152 MAIN ST

406 MAIN ST

204 NEW SWEDEN RD
61 MAIN ST

28 ADAMS WAY

867 SABATTUS RD
230 US RTE 1

3 OSSIPEE TR

40 RIDGE RD

85 WATER ST

179 LONG BEACH AVE
238 MAIN ST

HAMPDEN
BRIDGTON
AUGUSTA
MILLINOCKET
ALBION

OLD TOWN
NEW GLOUCESTER
NEW GLOUCESTER
WEST BATH
BANGOR
NEWPORT
NEWPORT
NEWPORT
FALMOUTH
NOBLEBORO
OGUNQUIT
NORTH HAVEN
SACO
WHITEFIELD
WINDHAM
NORTH YARMOUTH
PENOBSCOT
PORTLAND
STRATTON
JACKMAN

NEW SWEDEN
NORWAY
SCARBOROUGH
SABATTUS
SCARBOROUGH
STANDISH
OAKFIELD
OAKLAND
YORK
OGUNQUIT

04444-3117
04009
04330
04462
04910
04468
04260-3401
04260
04530
04401-6349
04953-3122
04953-4100
04953-3101
04105-1217
04555
03907
04853
04072-1886
04353
04062
04097-6334
04476
04102-1029
04982
04945
04762
04268
04074-8991
04280-4108
04074
04084
04763
04963
03909
03907



12699
18433
26354
18516
20271
18124
15754
14274
13377
12702
17326
12230
12704
12707
13272
25990
13129
12714
14280
17081
15701
12814
13559
13560
13561
12728
14561
22929
25516
13998
19498
17799
12734
12737
12738

OHIO STREET REDEMPTION CENTER

OLD PORT SPIRITS & CIGAR
OLD PORT VAPE

OLD PORT WINE AND CIGAR
OLD PROFESSORS BOOKSHOP
ON THE WAY

ONE STOP

ONE STOP CONV STORE & DELI
OOSOOLA COUNTRY STORE
ORCUTTS VARIETY

ORONO THRIFTWAY

OSIER SEAFOOD

OTIS GENERAL STORE
OUELLETTES TRADING POST 78
OUR VILLAGE MARKET
OXFORD CASINO

OXFORD LIL MART # 01012

P & J GROCERY

P & L COUNTRY MARKET

P W PLUMMER & SONS INC
PALMYRA NEW & USED VARIETY
PANDA MARKET

PARADIS SHOP N SAVE
PARADIS SHOP N SAVE
PARADIS SHOP N SAVE
PARENTS COUNTRY STORE
PARK GROCERY

PARK STREET DISCOUNT
PARKSIDE VARIETY

PATCHS

PATMANS REDEMPTION

PATS PIZZA

PATS STORE

PATTERSONS GENERAL STORE
PAULS GAS

199 OHIO ST

79 COMMERCIAL ST
1 SPRING ST

223 COMMERCIAL ST
99 MAIN ST

1930 LISBON ST

378 STATION RD

624 WASHINGTON ST
84 MERCER RD

536 WESTERN AVE
153 PARK ST

2104 STATE RTE 129
171 OTIS RD

200 CHAMPLAIN ST

1798 NEW VINEYARD RD

777 CASINO WAY
1332 MAIN ST

4650 AIRLINE RD

514 CORINNA RD

235 PARKER FARM RD
810 MAIN ST

651 PARKER FARM RD
395 N MAIN ST

62 W MAIN ST

58 MAIN ST

1648 VAN BUREN RD
45 STATE PARK RD
55 PARK ST STE 1

130 SKEETFIELD RD
965 CHADBOURNE RD
95 TANDBERG TRL

20 PARK ST

160 BRUNSWICK RD

4 POND RD

355 US RTE 1

BANGOR
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
BELFAST
LEWISTON
EASTON

BATH
NORRIDGEWOCK
DIXMONT
ORONO

SOUTH BRISTOL
OTIS

VAN BUREN
NEW VINEYARD
OXFORD
OXFORD
WESLEY
DEXTER
BUXTON
PALMYRA
BUXTON
BREWER

FORT KENT
MADAWASKA
CASWELL
DOVER-FOXCROFT
MILO

OXFORD
STANDISH
WINDHAM

MILO
RICHMOND
BURNHAM
FRENCHVILLE

04401-4710
04101-4703
04101
04101
04915
04240
04740
04530-1932
04957
04932-3618
04473-4604
04568
04605-6703
04785
04956-3148
04270
04270-3315
04686-4023
04930-2038
04093-3244
04965
04093
04412-1802
04743-1244
04756
04750-3229
04426-3912
04463
04270-3501
04084
04062
04463-1130
04357
04922-3147
04745



13884
12742
25022
21181
12746
26583
12748
13270
12752
12753
12754
26799
13547
12761
12760
15184
12763
26274
12764
12765
13967
13893
18853
14100
14101
26210
13470
12773
15459
21799
12774
16158
12784
27228
12788

PAULS 11

PAULS VARIETY INC

PAYNE RD LIL MART #01024
PEACE FOOD MARKET
PEASLEES QUICK STOP
PEAVEYS GENERAL STORE
PEMBROKE IRVING

PEPIN GENERAL STORE
PERRY FARMERS UNION
PERRYS MINI MART
PERRYS STORE

PHARMER'S MARKET

PHILS SUPER VARIETY & GRILL
PICK-QWIK

PIERCES COUNTRY STORE
PIKES CORNER OASIS

PINE TREE COUNTRY STORE
PINE TREE GLASS ART

PINE TREE MARKET

PINE TREE STORE

PINES MARKET

PINKHAMS ELM STREET MARKET
PITSTOP FUELS

PIZZA JOINT

PIZZA JOINT

PLATINUM PAWN & LOAN
PLEAUS MARKET
PLYMOUTH VILLAGE STORE

POINT SEBAGO GENERAL STORE

POINT SEBAGO PRO SHOP
POIRIERS MARKET

POLLYS VARIETY

PORT CLYDE GENERAL STORE

PORTLAND SMOKE AND VAPE INC

POTVINS QUICK STOP LLC

141 SACO AVE
80 ALFRED ST
284 PAYNE RD

21 CHESTNUT ST STE 102

545 ROCKLAND RD
784 ACADIA HWY

467 US RTE 1

RTE 27

966 RTE 1

398 HOULTON RD
309 BUCKSPORT RD
638 WISCASSET ST
912 RTE 202

138 MAIN ST

69 MAIN ST

1247 PARK ST

435 US RTE 1

284 B MAYVILLE RD
121 MAIN ST

3 WATER ST

975 ARNOLD TRL

5 NEW PORTLAND RD
125 OSSIPEE TRL E
448 FOREST AVE

239 OCEAN ST

292 MAIN ST

10 CHINA RD

1935 MOOSEHEAD TR
261 POINT SEBAGO RD
261 POINT SEBAGO RD
38 WALNUT ST

115 KING ST

4 COLD STORAGE RD
1041 BRIGHTON

211 SACO AVE

OLD ORCHARD BEACH
BIDDEFORD
SCARBOROUGH
PORTLAND
JEFFERSON
MONTVILLE
PEMBROKE

COBURN GORE
PERRY

PRESQUE ISLE
STOCKTON SPRINGS
BOOTHBAY
MONMOUTH
THOMASTON
RICHMOND
LIVERMORE FALLS
KITTERY

BETHEL

NORTHEAST HARBOR

GRAND LAKE STREAM PLT

EUSTIS

ANSON

STANDISH
PORTLAND

SOUTH PORTLAND
SACO

WINSLOW
PLYMOUTH
CASCO

CASCO

LEWISTON
OXFORD

PORT CLYDE
PORTLAND

OLD ORCHARD BEACH

04064-1839
04005
04074
04101
04348-4226
04949
04666
04936
04667
04769-5284
04981
04537
04259
04861-3615
04357-1137
04254-4600
03904
04217
04662
04637
04936
04911
04084-6475
04101-2015
04106-6601
04072
04901
04969
04015-3666
04015
04240
04270
04855
04102
04064-1369



14517
19665
20048
12791
12792
16080
15792
13400
12259
13719
12455
12810
12811
13085
12812
23808
12105
26991
12818
14878
12822
13887
15321
12824
15881
12827
21437
12830
12834
12188
12158
12838
13169
25218
155622

POWDER HORN STORE
PRESQUE ISLE ON THE RUN
PRIMO GLASS

PRINCETON FOOD MART
PRINCETON ON THE RUN

PROVINCE LAKE GOLF ENTERPRISES

PT S SHOWCLUB

PUFFIN STOP

PUSHAWS TRADING POST
QUALITY SHOP

QUINNS JOCKEY CAP COUNTRY STORE & MOTEL

R & J'S MARKET

R & K VARIETY

R & M COUNTRY STORE

R & MIGA

R T FARMS FEED & SUPPLY CO
RACING MART

RAIDER REDEMPTION
RALPHS STORE

RANDOLPH TAKEOUT
RANDYS VARIETY

RANGELEY IGA

RAYMONDS VARIETY & DINER
RAYS MARKET

RAYS MEAT MARKET
READFIELD FAMILY MARKET INC
RED ROCKET SMOKE SHOP
REUBENS COUNTRY STORE
RICHIES PIZZA

RICKS MARKET

RICKS MINI MART

RIDEOUTS MARKET
RIDEOUTS MARKET & GRILL
RIP TIDE SMOKE SHOP

RITE AID #02785

48 CASCADE RD

700 MAIN ST

103 PLEASANT ST STE 2
123 MAIN ST

MAIN ST

18 MOUNTAIN RD

200 RIVERSIDE ST
697 MAIN ST

163 MAIN ST

473 STEVENS AVE
116 BRIDGTON RD

26 PRESQUE ISLE ST
573 MAINRD N

3323 AROOSTOOK RD
88 WASHINGTON ST
2210 US RTE 202

289 MAIN ST

270 AUGUSTA RD

341 CUMBERLAND ST
149 WINDSOR ST
1332 AIRLINE RD
2185 MAIN ST

2789 LEE RD

110 WEST ST

69 DYERS BAY RD
1142 MAIN ST

80 BIRCH ST

97 ELM ST

415 MAIN ST

99 MAIN ST

856 MAIN ST

116 SOMERSET ST
362 AUGUSTA ROCKLAND RD
147 WALDO AVE

3 HUDSON AVE

OLD ORCHARD BEACH

PRESQUE ISLE
BRUNSWICK
PRINCETON
PRINCETON
PARSONSFIELD
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
HOPE
PORTLAND
FRYEBURG
FORT FAIRFIELD
HAMPDEN
EAGLE LAKE
EASTPORT
WINTHROP
FARMINGTON
WINSLOW
RUMFORD
RANDOLPH
ALEXANDER
RANGELEY

LEE
BIDDEFORD
STEUBEN
READFIELD
BIDDEFORD
MILO
PITTSFIELD
EAST MILLINOCKET
CARMEL
MILLINOCKET
WINDSOR
BELFAST
GUILFORD

04064-1839
04769
04011
04668
04668
04047-6812
04103-1040
04106-5422
04847-3428
04103-2635
04037-1441
04742-1033
04444-1804
04739
04631-1229
04368
04938-1744
04901
04276-1743
04346-5360
04694-6108
04970
04455
04005-9000
04680-3110
04355
04005
04463-1401
04967
04430-1004
04419
04462
04344
04915
04443



14214
12841
15789
12842
12843
19157
12846
12847
12850
12851
12852
12853
12854
12856
12857
12858
12859
12863
15593
12864
14218
12866
12867
12869
19626
14207
14209
14213
14220
14221
14226
13895
12871
12875
12876

RITE AID #02800
RITE AID #03277
RITE AID #02080
RITE AID #03278
RITE AID #03279
RITE AID #03281
RITE AID #03286
RITE AID #03287
RITE AID #03292
RITE AID #03293
RITE AID #03294
RITE AID #03295
RITE AID #03296
RITE AID #03298
RITE AID #03299
RITE AID #03300
RITE AID #03301
RITE AID #03306
RITE AID #03307
RITE AID #03308
RITE AID #03309
RITE AID #03467
RITE AID #03491
RITE AID #03671
RITE AID #03863
RITE AID #03891
RITE AID #03892
RITE AID #03894
RITE AID #03896
RITE AID #03897
RITE AID #03900
RITE AID #03946
RITE AID #04112
RITE AID #04116
RITE AID #04117

84 E MAIN ST

290 CONGRESS ST
151 E MAIN ST

33 DEPOT RD

422 WILSON ST

144 DUBLIN ST

335 ALFRED ST

260 HIGH ST

81 MAIN ST

226 UNION ST

188 SPRING ST

302 MAIN ST

713 BROADWAY

713 CONGRESS ST W
36 MOOSEHEAD TRL
315 MAIN ST

430 SABATTUS ST
478 RTE 1

400 US RTE 1

2007 N BELFAST AVE
37 PORTLAND RD

61 UNION ST

365 MAIN ST

123 MAIN ST

575 LISBON ST

223 TOWNSEND AVE
233 NORTH ST

355 MAIN ST

429 MAIN ST

35 PARK ST

21 MAIN ST

28 PARK ST

15 SACO AVE

225 MADISON AVE
259 MAIN ST

FORT KENT
PORTLAND
DOVER-FOXCROFT
FALMOUTH
BREWER

MACHIAS
BIDDEFORD
ELLSWORTH
LIVERMORE FALLS
BANGOR

DEXTER

OLD TOWN
BANGOR
PORTLAND
NEWPORT
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
YARMOUTH

YORK

AUGUSTA
KENNEBUNK
AUBURN
DAMARISCOTTA
FAIRFIELD

LISBON FALLS
BOOTHBAY HARBOR
CALAIS

FORT FAIRFIELD
MADAWASKA
MILO

VAN BUREN
ROCKLAND

OLD ORCHARD BEACH
SKOWHEGAN
SOUTH PARIS

04743-1322
04101-3637
04426-1304
04105

04412-1415
04654

04005-3128
04605-1716
04254-1510
04401-6160
04930-1529
04468-1535
04401-3225
04102-3303
04953-4108
04240-7025
04240-5430
04096-6735
03909

04330

04043-6628
04210-5475
04543-4654
04937-1528
04252

04538-1847
04619

04742-1143
04756-1082
04463-1152
04785-1008
04841-2862
04064-2242
04976-2054
04281-1620



12877
12878
12879
19627
20364
12883
12884
12885
12886
12887
12888
14225
12860
12891
12893
12894
12895
12896
12897
12899
12900
12901
12902
12903
12906
14208
12909
12910
20815
12912
12913
12914
21637
14816
14861

RITE AID #04118
RITE AID #04120
RITE AID #04121
RITE AID #04122
RITE AID #04123
RITE AID #04125
RITE AID #04126
RITE AID #04128
RITE AID #04129
RITE AID #04130
RITE AID #04131
RITE AID #04132
RITE AID #04133
RITE AID #04135
RITE AID #04137
RITE AID #04140
RITE AID #04141
RITE AID #04142
RITE AID #04143
RITE AID #04146
RITE AID #04147
RITE AID #04148
RITE AID #04149
RITE AID #04150
RITE AID #04153
RITE AID #04160
RITE AID #04161
RITE AID #04162
RITE AID #04167
RITE AID #04168
RITE AID #04171
RITE AID #04178
RITE AID #04262
RITE AID #04273
RITE AID #04612

987 LISBON ST

16 PECK FARM RD
156 MAINE ST

365 ALLEN AVE

317 MAIN ST

465 MAIN ST

7 PORTLAND ST

17 SOUTH ST

35 ELM ST

112 BENNETT DR
137 NORTH ST

279 MAIN ST

701 FOREST AVE
120 MAIN ST

320 MAIN ST

151 MAPLE ST

461 MAIN ST

506 SOMERSET AVE
36 CHINA RD

19 PORTLAND RD
62 W GRAY RD

34 COTTAGE ST
254 MAIN ST

464 MAIN ST

83 HOSPITAL ST
226 PARKER FARM RD
665 ROOSEVELT TRL
119 BRIDGTON RD
210 MAIN ST

9 SPRING ST

220 US RTE 1 STE 1
2 W BROADWAY

65 WESTERN AVE
720 CENTRAL AVE
77 MALLETT DR

LEWISTON
WINTHROP
BRUNSWICK
PORTLAND
FARMINGTON
WESTBROOK
RUMFORD
BLUE HILL
CAMDEN
CARIBOU
HOULTON
SOUTH PORTLAND
PORTLAND
GORHAM
PRESQUE ISLE
CORNISH
SACO
PITTSFIELD
WINSLOW
BRIDGTON
GRAY

BAR HARBOR
BELFAST
SPRINGVALE
AUGUSTA
BUXTON
NAPLES
FRYEBURG
WATERVILLE
GARDINER
BUCKSPORT
LINCOLN
HAMPDEN
MILLINOCKET
TOPSHAM

04240-5747
04364-1565
04011

04103

04938-5803
04092-4328
04276-2050
04614

04843-1910
04736-2022
04730-1832
04106-2629
04103-4121
04038-1306
04769-2809
04020-3103
04072-1528
04967

04901

04009-1229
04039-9772
04609-1810
04915-6572
04083-1818
04330

04093-3150
04055-5322
04037-1407
04901

04345-1823
04416-1232
04457-1212
04444

04462

04086



14922
14973
14927
15362
15231
15351
15660
15312
11984
12916
12221
12917
12919
13325
14696
13542
17362
20735
18747
18896
22218
12929
12931
12237
12934
13894
16065
22157
26344
27284
27264
15253
15765
27200
12939

RITE AID #04660

RITE AID #04735

RITE AID #04762

RITE AID #04875

RITE AID #04944

RITE AID #04979

RITE AID #10302

RITE AID #10305
RIVER ROAD VARIETY
RIVERS EDGE

RIVERSIDE CLIPPER MART/ ENERGY NORTH
RIVERSIDE KWIK SHOP

RIVERSIDE MARKET

RIVERTON GAS & STORE

RMJ CASH
ROBINSON OIL
ROBS PIT STOP
ROCKET VAPE

ROCKLAND LIL MART #01002
ROCKWOOD BAR & GRILL & CONVENIENCE STORE
RODDY'S REDEMPTION

ROGERS MARKET
RONS MARKET
ROOPERS
ROOPERS
ROOPERS
ROOPERS
ROOPERS

ROOPERS BEVERAGE AND REDEMPTION

ROOTS 2 REMEDIES

ROUND 1 ENTERTAINMENT
ROUTE 126 FAMILY QUIK STOP
ROUTE 236 VARIETY & GRILL

ROUTE 420
ROYS FOODLAND

698 MINOT AVE

943 WESTERN AVE
19 MAIN ST

600 US RTE 1

28 MAYVILLE RD
1036 POST RD

15 SHAPLEIGH RD
566 UNION ST

691 RIVER RD

1278 N MAIN ST

55 RIVERSIDE ST

7 RILEY RD

279 ST GEORGE RD
1585 FOREST AVE

11 ALLEN ST

74 CHURCH ST

253 FORT ST

1115 MAIN ST

536 OLD COUNTY RD
3628 ROCKWOOD RD
16 RTE 3

2335 HUDSON RD
144 FRANKLIN AVE
301 MAIN ST

794 SABATTUS ST
694 MAIN ST

545 MINOT AVE

1400 LISBON ST

980 MAIN ST

112 PENOBSCOT AVE

364 MAINE MALL RD SPACE XH

1161 LEWISTON RD
806 DOW HWY
454 PROSPECT AVE
70 BROAD ST

AUBURN
MANCHESTER
OAKLAND
SCARBOROUGH
BETHEL

WELLS
KITTERY
BANGOR
SOUTH GARDINER
BREWER
PORTLAND

JAY

SOUTH THOMASTON
PORTLAND
PRESQUE ISLE
DEXTER
PRESQUE ISLE
SANFORD
ROCKLAND
ROCKWOOD
SOUTH CHINA
HUDSON
FARMINGTON
AUBURN
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
AUBURN
LEWISTON
OXFORD
MILLINOCKET
SOUTH PORTLAND
LITCHFIELD
ELIOT
RUMFORD
AUBURN

04210-3922
04351
04963-4948
04074-9776
04217
04090
03904-1401
04401-3752
04345
04412-1237
04103-1045
04239-4828
04858-3024
04103-1312
04769
04930
04769
04073
04841
04478
04358
04449-3000
04938-6717
04210-5730
04240-3836
04240-5801
04210-4359
04240
04270
04462
04106
04350-3137
03903
04276
04210



14578
12816
15684
15062
14120
12415
12383
25815
26370
26369
23785
12945
12206
16149
25089
14544
17098
16099
16100
16101
16007
20570
13493
22731
13282
15977
25161
12956
12231
12233
14721
14593
27287
15083
12315

ROYS VARIETY LLC

RSVP

RT 25 LIL MART # 01007
RUNWAY VARIETY

RUSTY LANTERN #0262

RUSTY LANTERN #0281

RUSTY LANTERN MARKET
RUSTY LANTERN MARKET # 2282
RUSTY LANTERN MARKET #0146
RUSTY LANTERN MARKET #0682
RUSTYS MARKET

S & S SUPERSUB

SABATTUS STREET GAS

SACO BAY VARIETY

SACO RIVER CIGARS LLC
SACO VILLAGE GAS
SAMAIYRA-MART

SAMS CLUB #6333

SAMS CLUB #6462

SAMS CLUB #8186

SAMS QWIK STOP

SAMS SMOKE & NOVELTIES
SANDY RIVER FARM SUPPLY
SANFORD LIL MART #01016
SAUCIERS IGA

SCARBOROUGH LIL MART # 01015
SCOTTS MEAT SHOP

SCOTTYS PIZZA & VARIETY STORE

SCRUBADUB

SCRUBADUB

SEA N SURF @ THE WAVERLY
SEA STAR MARKET
SEAGLASS GIFT SHOP
SEBASCO HARBOR RESORT
SEBEC COUNTRY STORE

276 MAIN ST

887 FOREST AVE

435 OSSIPEE TRL
2263 HOTEL RD

262 WESTERN AVE
281 MAIN ST

205 PLEASANT ST
2282 CONGRESS ST
142 BATH RD

682 BROADWAY

38 MIDDLESEX RD

69 JEFFERSON ST
415 SABATTUS ST
216 BEACH ST

240 MAIN ST

28 ELM ST

628 PEQUAKWKET TRL
47 HASKELL RD

45 MARKETPLACE DR
440 PAYNE RD

3965 BROADWAY

2 PIGEON HILL RD
20 FARMINGTON FALLS RD
1439 MAIN ST

38 MAIN ST

88 COUNTY RD

1359 NEW SWEDEN RD
47 WATER ST

1185 FOREST AVE
425 GORHAM RD

2 FERNALD ST

584 POOL ST

43 WATER ST

29 KENYON RD

633 / 635 MILO RD

SAINT AGATHA
PORTLAND
GORHAM
AUBURN
AUGUSTA
YARMOUTH
BRUNSWICK
PORTLAND
BRUNSWICK
SOUTH PORTLAND
TOPSHAM
BIDDEFORD
LEWISTON

SACO

SACO

SACO
BROWNFIELD
BANGOR
AUGUSTA
SCARBOROUGH
KENDUSKEAG
MECHANIC FALLS
NEW SHARON
SANFORD

VAN BUREN
SCARBOROUGH
WOODLAND
WATERVILLE
PORTLAND
SOUTH PORTLAND
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
BIDDEFORD
LUBEC
PHIPPSBURG
SEBEC

04772
04103-4107
04038
04210
04330
04096
04011
04102
04011
04106
04086
04005-2540
04240-5429
04072-2933
04072
04072-2705
04010
04401-4229
04330
04074-8928
04450-3103
04256-5726
04955-3114
04073
04785
04074-8241
04736
04901-6434
04103-3337
04106-2321
04064-2656
04005-9503
04652
04562
04481



18946
13868
17642
16021
13563
12971
12978
12975
12972
12977
13564
12970
12973
12968
14794
15918
13565
12979
12976
12969
15988
16152
12974
17361
14526
14589
13419
12982
14257
14680
13015
26391
13016
11787
21489

SEBOOMOOK WILDERNESS CAMPGROUND STORE

SEVERINOS VARIETY

SHANNONS HOME STYLE VARIETY LLC

SHAWS SUPERMARKET #1609
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #2538
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #2541
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #2547
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #2550
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #2552
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #2626
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #3544
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #3548
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #3551
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #4543
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #4556
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #4559
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #4560
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #4651
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #553
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #57
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #608
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #623
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #628
SHAWS SUPERMARKET #629
SHEILAS COUNTRY STORE
SHELLYS

SHELLYS HOMETOWN MARKET
SHERMAN THRIFTWAY

SHIN POND VILLAGE

SHIP TO SHORE STORE

SHORE ROAD RESTAURANT & MARKET
SHORE THING TAKEOUT & VARIETY

SHORT STOP
SIDELINE VARIETY
SKOOLHOUSE VARIETY LLC

2538 SEBOOMOOK RD

300 CUMBERLAND ST

70 ACADEMY ST

670 BATH RD

770 ROOSEVELT TRL

91 AUBURN ST

417 PAYNE RD

600 CENTER ST

150 WESTERN AVE

4 SCAMMON ST SUITE 12
180 WATERMAN DR

235 CAMDEN ST

251 KENNEDY MEMORIAL DR
1364 CONGRESS ST

353 MAIN ST

27 EAST AVE

1364 MAIN ST

FALMOUTH SHOPPING CTR
1 CHANDLER DR

175 HIGH ST SUITE 5

200 LOWER MAIN ST

31 MAIN ST

147 BATH RD

1073 W MAIN ST STE 9

178 E GRAND AVE

113 SACO AVE

1339 MAIN ST

3 WOODRIDGE CORNER RD
1489 SHIN POND RD

1220 HARPSWELL NECK RD
10 SHORE RD

224 COUNTY RD

413 HALLOWELL RD

60 ALPINE ST

32 SCHOOL ST

SEBOOMOOK TWP
WESTBROOK
PRESQUE ISLE
WISCASSET
WINDHAM
PORTLAND
SCARBOROUGH
AUBURN
AUGUSTA

SACO

SOUTH PORTLAND
ROCKLAND
WATERVILLE
PORTLAND
BANGOR
LEWISTON
SANFORD
FALMOUTH

BATH

ELLSWORTH
FREEPORT
WESTBROOK
BRUNSWICK
DOVER-FOXCROFT
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
EAST WILTON
SHERMAN

MOUNT CHASE
HARPSWELL
YORK

LUBEC

POWNAL

NORWAY

WELD

04478
04092-3011
04769-2902
04578
04062
04103
04070
04210
04330
04072-5122
04106
04841
04901
04101
04401
04240
04073
04105
04530
04605
04032
04092
04011
04426-3742
04064
04064-1840
04234
04776
04765-4010
04079
03909
04652
04069-6246
04268
04285



19311
13019
12462
14188
13718
14576
26506
19574
13025
13024
13027
13028
15140
13870
13030
13031
25060
23937
16135
13035
13847
25215
25230
25231
13037
20292
26981
12084
13041
18120
13859
13046
15960
11986
15273

SKYDIVE NEW ENGLAND

SLEEPERS MARKET

SLEEPERS SUPERMARKET

SMAHAS LEGION SQUARE MARKET
SMITHFIELD GENERAL STORE 2
SMITHS GENERAL STORE

SMOKE ON THE WATER

SMOKES FOR LESS INC

SNOWMANS GROCERY

SNOWS CORNER ON THE RUN

SOLON CORNER MARKET

SOLON SUPERETTE

SOMESVILLE ON THE RUN

SOUTH AVE LISBON ST VARIETY
SOUTH END GROCERY

SOUTH MONMOUTH MARKET
SOUTHERN MAINE INDOOR FLEA MARKET
SOUTHERN MAINE RE-ENTRY CENTER
SOUTHPORT GENERAL STORE
SOUTHWEST FOOD MART

SPEAKERS SNACK SHACK & VARIETY
SPENCER GIFTS

SPENCER GIFTS

SPENCER GIFTS

SPILLERS FARM STORE

SPRING MEADOWS BANQUET FACILITY
SPRING ST VARIETY LLC
SPRINGVALE GULF EXPRESS

ST PETERS COUNTRY STORE
STANDISH QUICK STOP

STAR CITY IGA

STATE STREET GROCERY

STATE STREET ON THE RUN

STATION HOUSE CONVENIENCE STORE
STEAKS N STUFF

40 SKYDIVE LN

45 LEBANON ST
183 OSSIPEE TR
101 OCEAN ST

858 VILLAGE RD
985 MAIN ST

417 MAIN ST

60 W BROADWAY STE A
31 DUCK COVE RD
191 RIVER RD

5 S MAIN ST

56 N MAIN ST

RTE 102

990 LISBON ST

67 S MAIN ST

18 RTE 126

578 US RTE 1

2 LAYMAN WAY

443 HENDRICKS HILL RD
101 MAIN ST

29 SPRUCE ST

550 CENTER ST

309 MAINE MALL RD
563 STILLWATER AVE
1054 BRANCH RD

59 LEWISTON RD
158 SPRING ST

624 MAIN ST

3580 CARIBOU RD
705 OSSIPEE TRL
247 MAIN ST

116 STATE ST

96 STATE ST

415 HOLLIS RD

14 MECHANIC ST

LEBANON
SANFORD
LIMINGTON
SOUTH PORTLAND
SMITHFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
CALAIS
LINCOLN
ORLAND
ORRINGTON
SOLON

SOLON

MOUNT DESERT
LEWISTON
ROCKLAND
MONMOUTH
SCARBOROUGH
ALFRED
SOUTHPORT
SOUTHWEST HARBOR
LEWISTON
AUBURN

SOUTH PORTLAND
BANGOR
WELLS

GRAY
WESTBROOK
SPRINGVALE
STOCKHOLM
STANDISH
PRESQUE ISLE
ELLSWORTH
BANGOR
HOLLIS
LINCOLN

04027-4359
04073-3885
04049
04106-2833
04978
04487
04619
04457-1312
04472
04474-3045
04979
04979-3011
04660
04240-5719
04841-3329
04259-7726
04074
04002
04576
04679
04240-7319
04210
04106
04401
04090-6030
04039
04092
04083-1728
04783
04084
04769-2858
04605-1831
04401-5354
04042
04457-1423



14776
12731
13050
13052
12815
13055
13057
27149
26971
27124
13060
24642
25859
27344
14196
15986
20340
20341
20343
21853
22346
20235
15945
13066
13958
18088
13836
13088
12140
13083
26582
14513
27059
12328
13091

STEAKS N STUFF PI
STEAMBOAT LANDING
STEAMBOAT SUNOCO

STEPHENS PIZZA & CONVENIENCE STORE

STEUBEN COUNTRY STORE
STEVES FAMILY MARKET
STEWARTS GROCERY & TAKE OUT
STICKY BUD FARMS

STICKY DIAMOND

STOMPERS

STONY BROOK MARKET

STONY BROOK RECREATION
STOW CORNER STORE
STRAWBERRY APOTHECARY
STRAWBERRY PATCH
SUGARLOAF GROCERIES
SUGGA MAMMAS

SUGGA MAMMAS

SUGGA MAMMAS

SUGGA MAMMAS

SUGGA MAMMAS

SUN TRS WAGON WHEEL MAINE
SUNSET MARINA

SUNSET VARIETY

SWAN LAKE GROCERY

SWEET DREAMS

SWETTS HOGAN ROAD DELI

T & C GROCERY

T & D VARIETY

T & S MARKET

T & T EMPORIUM

TAMI LYNS PLACE

TAUNTON BAY SOAP COMPANY LLC
TENANTS HARBOR GENERAL STORE
TESS MARKET

60 STATE ST

1500 STATE HWY 3

161 E MAIN ST

1054 SABATTUS ST
455 US HWY 1

398 DEPOT ST

2122 INDIAN RIVER RD
815 ROOSEVELT TRL
55 ROME RD

23 MAIN RD

416 CANAAN RD

3036 MAIN ST

590 STOW RD

40 STRAWBERRY AVE
1883 RTE 1

9000 MAIN ST

BANGOR FAIR
SKOWHEGAN STATE FAIR
WINDSOR FAIRGROUNDS
CLINTON FAIR

NEW PORTLAND FAIR

3 OLD ORCHARD BEACH
231 FRONT ST

1337 ROOSEVELT TR
979 SWAN LAKE AVE
164 VILLAGE RD

451 HOGAN RD

12 WATER ST

601 WISCASSET RD
209 HODGDON MILL RD
595 CIVIC CENTER DR
126 W GRAND AVE

70 TAUNTON DR

16 MAIN ST

54 PLEASANT ST

PRESQUE ISLE
BAR HARBOR
SEARSPORT
LEWISTON
STEUBEN

WILTON
JONESPORT
WINDHAM

ROME

HOLDEN
SKOWHEGAN
HANOVER

STOW

LEWISTON

PERRY
CARRABASSETT VALLEY
BANGOR
SKOWHEGAN
WINDSOR
CLINTON

NEW PORTLAND
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
SOUTH PORTLAND
RAYMOND
SWANVILLE
SMITHFIELD
BANGOR

CASTINE
BOOTHBAY
HODGDON
AUGUSTA

OLD ORCHARD BEACH
SULLIVAN
TENANTS HARBOR
BRUNSWICK

04769-2317
04609-7135
04974
04240-3340
04680
04294
04649
04062
04963
04429
04976-4429
04237
04037
04240
04667
04947
04401
04976
04363
04927
04961
04064
04106-1510
04071
04915-4537
04978-3421
04401-4223
04421
04549
04730-4280
04330
04064-2626
04664
04860
04011



13125
11854
21526
25275
11983
19677
16060
155627
16032
13100
12121
13195
13121
23355
13105
15834
16073
27098
14190
22415
27171
13107
19405
13526
13108
13109
15575
21006
15868
11766
13360
13112
12630
25166
15709

THE 107

THE BEVERAGE MART
THE BLAZIN' ACE

THE BURNING MOOSE

THE CHESTERVILLE CORNER STORE

THE CIGAR & SMOKE SHOPPE

THE CITY TOBACCO & BEVERAGE CTR

THE COMMON MARKET

THE CORNER GENERAL STORE
THE CORNER STORE

THE DEPOT

THE DEPOT STORE

THE EDDINGTON STORE

THE FORKS TRADING POST
THE GALLEY

THE GENERAL STORE & MORE
THE GOOD LIFE MARKET

THE HAPPIER CHOICE

THE HAWKS NEST

THE HIGHER CONCEPT

THE HUB

THE ISLAND MARKET

THE ISLAND MARKET & SUPPLY
THE ISLAND STORE ASSOCIATION
THE LAKE STORE

THE LANDING STORE

THE LEDGES GOLF CLUB

THE LIGHTHOUSE VARIETY & DELI
THE LINKS AT OUTLOOK

THE LOCAL BULL

THE LUNCH BOX

THE MAINE STORE

THE MILK ROOM

THE NEON PIPE

THE NEW OUTPOST

107 CLINTON AVE
55 NORTH AVE

432 FORE ST

201 PENOBSCOT SQ
2 DUTCH GAP RD
407 MAIN ST

44 RIVER ST

40 BURKET RD

115 MIDDLE ST

3 WATER ST

146 PLEASANT ST
268 DEPOT ST

549 MAIN RD

2265 US RTE 201
278 N DEER ISLE RD
1497 MAIN RD

1297 ROOSEVELT TRL

211 BAR HARBOR RD STE 3

586 QUARRY RD
543 CONGRESS ST
366 US ROUTE 1
113 MAIN RD

40 NORTH RD
MAIN ST

14 WATERFORD RD
157 SUMMER ST

1 LEDGES DR

51 HARPSWELL RD
310 PORTLAND ST
15 MAIN ST

135 AGAMENTICUS RD
4 MAIN ST

934 MAIN ST

313 MAIN ST

96 OXFORD RD

WINSLOW
SKOWHEGAN
PORTLAND
BREWER
CHESTERVILLE
BANGOR
SANFORD
UNION
PORTLAND
HOWLAND
SPRINGVALE
UNITY
EDDINGTON
THE FORKS PLT
DEER ISLE
BROWNVILLE
RAYMOND
TRENTON
WELLS
PORTLAND
KITTERY
ISLESBORO
SWANS ISLAND
ISLE AU HAUT
NORWAY
KENNEBUNK
YORK
BRUNSWICK
BERWICK
PHILLIPS
SOUTH BERWICK
DETROIT
WATERBORO
CORINTH
OTISFIELD

04901
04976
04101
04412
04938
04401
04073-2824
04862
04101
04448
04083
04988
04428-3201
04985
04627
04414-3507
04071-6609
04605
04090
04101
03904
04848
04685
04645
04268
04043
03909-5397
04011
03901
04966
03908-1228
04929
04087
04427
04270



27201
12750
23178
20253
13117
13018
24839
12341
27218
11833
19678
17350
13182
13186
19575
27309
15443
13126
22789
13128
22831
16078
26479
14573
13130
13131
12423
13132
14027
21374
15664
13490
13615
12008
13479

THE OFFERING

THE PENNY STORE

THE PIER

THE SENSI SIDE

THE SETTLEMENT

THE SIX MILE FALLS STORE
THE STORE N MORE

THE STOREKEEPERS

THE SUPPLY CO

THE SURRY STORE

THE TREASURE CHEST

THE VIBES

THE VILLAGE MARKET

THE VILLAGE TIE UP MARKET & DELI
THE WHITE ELEPHANT

THE WRECK DEPARTMENT
THE YORK BEACH BUCKET
THOMASTON GROCERY
THOMASTON LIL MART #01017
THREE D'S VARIETY STORE
THREE D'S VARIETY STORE
THRIFTWAY

THUNDER VALLEY GIFTS
TIDEWAY MARKET

TIGER TOWN BEVERAGE & REDEMPTION

TILTONS MARKET
TIMBERLINE COUNTRY STORE
TIMS LITTLE BIG STORE

TJ'S SANDWICH SHOP

TLB ENTERPRISES

TNT QUICKSTOP

TOBEYS GROCERY

TOLMAN POND MARKET

TOM T CONVENIENCE

TOM T CONVENIENCE

109 WATER ST

1224 INTERVALE RD
2 OLD ORCHARD BEACH
185 BROADWAY ST
6 CROWLEY RD

2354 BROADWAY

13 SUMMER ST

911 STATION RD

413 WESTERN AVE
1305 SURRY RD

2A PINE ST

12 PLEASANT ST

2 PLYMOUTH RD

29 MAIN ST

26 S MAIN ST

1384 LISBON ST

9 OCEAN AVE

193 MAIN ST

164 NEW COUNTY RD
165 MAIN ST STE 102
885 BRIGHTON AVE
111 BRIDGTON RD

93 MAIN ST

750 US HWY 1

20 MAIN ST

11 TURNER ST

222 NARRAGANSETT TRL
157 MAIN ST

2 CHADBOURNE RD
2311 MAIN ST

601 MAIN ST RTE 25
1408 RTE 3

790 WEST ST

1019 OHIO ST

1123 BROADWAY

HALLOWELL

NEW GLOUCESTER
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
FARMINGTON
SABATTUS
BANGOR
DOVER-FOXCROFT
HEBRON

SOUTH PORTLAND
SURRY

PORTLAND
BRUNSWICK
CARMEL
HARRISON
STRONG
LEWISTON

YORK
THOMASTON
THOMASTON
BIDDEFORD
PORTLAND
FRYEBURG
MADISON
HANCOCK
GARDINER
BUCKFIELD
BUXTON

OLD TOWN
STANDISH
RANGELEY
GORHAM

SOUTH CHINA
ROCKPORT
BANGOR

BANGOR

04347
04260
04064
04938
04280-4722
04401
04426
04238
04106
04684-3501
04102
04011
04419
04040
04983
04240
03909
04861-3807
04861
04005-5509
04102
04037-1407
04950
04640
04345-2158
04220
04093
04468-1485
04084
04970
04038-2623
04358-5525
04856-5144
04401-2903
04401-2920



13514
13520
13134
13136
13138
12167
13159
13140
13867
24179
14304
13143
13840
13365
21328
15203
25737
26690
12636
13831
12986
19117
22737
12065
13171
25432
13277
24208
20601
13145
13685
11958
15486
13153
14982

TOM T CONVENIENCE

TOM T CONVENIENCE

TOMS MINI MART

TONYS FOODLAND

TOOTS DELICATESSEN
TOWLES CORNER STORE
TOWN HILL MARKET

TOWN LANDING MARKET
TOWN LINE VIDEO PLUS
TOWNLINE DELI INC
TOZIERS BUCKPORT VARIETY
TOZIERS MARKET

TOZIERS MARKETS
TRACEYS VARIETY INC
TRADEWINDS CAR WASH
TRADEWINDS CARWASH
TRADEWINDS MARKET PLUS
TRADEWINDS MARKET PLUS
TRADEWINDS MARKETPLACE
TRADEWINDS MARKETPLACE
TRADEWINDS SHOP N SAVE
TRADEWINDS VARIETY

TRADEWINDS VARIETY AT BRIDGE SIDE

TRADEWINDS VARIETY Il
TRADEWINDS VARIETY Il
TRADEWINDS VARIETY V
TRAILSIDE ONE STOP
TRAINS QUICK STOP
TRANTENS

TRANTENS FAMILY MARKET
TRANTENS TOO

TRENTON MARKETPLACE IGA
TREVETT COUNTRY STORE
TROY GENERAL STORE
TULLYS BEER & WINE

2507 RTE 2

554 UNION ST

211 DUBLIN ST
NAPLES SHOPPING CTR
91 SPRING ST

36 MAIN ST

1339 RTE102

269 FORESIDE RD
3163 ATLANTIC HWY
134 MAIN ST A

127 MAIN ST

483 S MAIN ST

22 E MAIN ST

306 MAIN ST

928 UNION ST

471 WILSON ST

153 HINKLEY RD

19 DUCK COVE RD

55 PARK ST

15 SOUTH ST

361 SOUTH ST

1439 MAIN RD

4 MADISON RD

435 WILSON ST

1215 STATE ST

367 STATE ST STE B
407 MAIN ST

249 CARL BROGGI HWY
180 MAIN ST

363 MAIN ST

371 MAIN ST

RTE 3

381 W BARTERS ISLAND RD
1125 BANGOR RD

45 WELLS PLZ UNIT 11

HERMON
BANGOR
MACHIAS
NAPLES
DEXTER
DIXFIELD
BAR HARBOR
FALMOUTH
WARREN
WATERBORO
BUCKSPORT
BREWER
SEARSPORT
BINGHAM
BANGOR
BREWER
CLINTON
ORLAND
MILO

BLUE HILL
CALAIS
EDDINGTON
NORRIDGEWOCK
BREWER
VEAZIE
ELLSWORTH
JACKMAN
LEBANON
FARMINGTON
KINGFIELD
KINGFIELD
TRENTON
BOOTHBAY
TROY

WELLS

04401-0611
04401-3751
04654
04055
04930-1511
04224
04609
04105-1707
04864-4310
04030
04416
04412-2428
04974
04920
04401
04412-1414
04927
04472
04463-1110
04614
04619-1129
04428-3311
04957
04412-1414
04401-6946
04605
04945
04027
04938
04947-4142
04947
04605
04549
04987
04090-4146



13166
20418
13157
12437
25858
22269
16146
12160
12499
13137
13372
15278
12394
12412
13403
13058
25964
27060
27212
25193
25856
26076
25415
26454
23089
22413
16010
14944
13174
17253
14278
13180
12802
13721
13187

TULSA INC

TURNPIKE STATION #2032
TWIN BRIDGE MARKET LLC
TWINS COUNTRY STORE

UFO GIFT AND GLASS
UMBRELLA FACTORY OUTLET
UNCLE TOMS MARKET

UNITY SHOP N SAVE
UPTOWN MARKET

UU SUPERMARKET

V & R VARIETY/MOOSE LAKE MARKET

VALLEY BROOK VARIETY
VALLEY FUEL STOP

VAN BUREN ON THE RUN
VAPE INDEX LLC
VAPEOLOGY

VAPOR CITY

VAPOR CITY LLC

VAPOR CITY LLC

VAPOR GURUS

VAPOR GURUS

VAPOR GURUS

VAPOR ROOM

VAPOR ROOM

VERANDA ASIAN MARKET LLC
VESSEL SERVICES STORE
VFW POST #887

VIC & WHITS

VICTOR NEWS COMPANY
VIDEO EXPO

VILLAGE CENTER AUTO CARE INC
VILLAGE GENERAL STORE
VILLAGE MARKET
VILLAGE TRADING POST
VILLAGE VARIETY

34 MAIN ST

MAINE TURNPIKE MILE 100
756 RTE 219

2336 N BELFAST AVE
220 BATH RD UNIT 3
639 ROOSEVELT TRL
138 PLEASANT ST

35 PLAZA DR

408 ELM ST

288 MAIN ST

67 MAIN ST

1032B RANGELEY RD
74 MAIN ST

83 MAIN ST

845 FOREST AVE

340 STILLWATER AVE
1261 ROOSEVELT TRL
469 ELM ST

245 CENTER ST STE 7
102 BANGOR ST

350 KENNEDY MEMORIAL DR
1140 BRIGHTON AVE #3
275 LISBON ST

193 WATER ST

695 FOREST AVE

1 PORTLAND FISH PIER
509 LEIGHTON RD

206 MAIN ST

59 PARK ST

666 CONGRESS ST

239 US RTE 1

RTE 194

95 MAIN ST

758 W MINOT RD

3225 BROADWAY

VAN BUREN
GARDINER
LEEDS
AUGUSTA
BRUNSWICK
NAPLES
BRUNSWICK
UNITY
BIDDEFORD
BIDDEFORD
HARTLAND
AVON
MADAWASKA
VAN BUREN
PORTLAND
BANGOR
RAYMOND
BIDDEFORD
AUBURN
AUGUSTA
WATERVILLE
PORTLAND
LEWISTON
GARDINER
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
AUGUSTA
SACO
LEWISTON
PORTLAND
SCARBOROUGH
PITTSTON
FAIRFIELD
MINOT
GLENBURN

04785
04345
04263-3105
04330
04011
04055
04011
04988
04005-4116
04005-2459
04943
04966-3131
04756
04785
04103-4107
04401-3946
04071
04005
04210
04901
04901
04102
04240
04345
04103
04101
04330
04072-1507
04240-0309
04101
04074
04345
04937
04258
04401-1076



13190
16147
14189
24427
16110
16087
16091
16093
16096
20685
20937
16108
16109
16083
20938
16085
20934
17222
16089
16090
16092
16094
16095
16097
16098
14025
19679
19194
1123

20117
20277
20171
20013
20490
22251

VILLAGE VARIETY

VILLAGE VARIETY LLC

WAITE GENERAL STORE
WAL-MART #1797

WAL-MART #1919

WAL-MART #1974

WAL-MART #2143

WAL-MART #2178

WAL-MART #2659

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1788
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1856
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1866
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1868
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1924
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1932
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1939
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1954
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2013
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2046
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2047
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2153
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2183
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2202
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #3269
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5076
WALDOS GENERAL STORE
WALGREENS #10077
WALGREENS #10428
WALGREENS #10988
WALGREENS #11285
WALGREENS #11373
WALGREENS #11416
WALGREENS #11545
WALGREENS #11742
WALGREENS #11886

1 SCHOOL ST
27 FEDERAL RD
455 HOULTON RD

55 THOMASTON CMNS WAY

250 W BROADWAY
17 LUDLOW RD

60 FAIRGROUNDS MARKET PL

91 SOUTH ST

206 US RTE 1

500 GALLERY BLVD
900 STILLWATER AVE
615 WILTON RD

100 MT AUBURN AVE
781 MAIN ST

17 MYRICK ST

15 TIBBETTS DR

1930 MAIN ST

80 WATERVILLE CMNS
201 CIVIC CENTER DR
1573 MAIN ST

525 ALFRED ST

1240 MAIN ST

30 LANDING RD

258 RIVER RD

24 WALTON DR

178 US RTE 1

11 STATE RD

741 ROOSEVELT TRL
233 US RTE 1

706 BROADWAY

403 WATER ST

53 PARIS ST

437 WILSON ST

226 HIGH ST

127 MARGINAL WAY

CAMDEN
PARSONSFIELD
WAITE
THOMASTON
LINCOLN
HOULTON
SKOWHEGAN
CALAIS
FALMOUTH
SCARBOROUGH
BANGOR
FARMINGTON
AUBURN
PRESQUE ISLE
ELLSWORTH
BRUNSWICK
SANFORD
WATERVILLE
AUGUSTA
PALMYRA
BIDDEFORD
OXFORD
WINDHAM
MEXICO
BREWER
FALMOUTH
BATH
WINDHAM
SCARBOROUGH
BANGOR
AUGUSTA
NORWAY
BREWER
ELLSWORTH
PORTLAND

04843
04047
04492
04186
04457
04730-3524
04976-1367
04619
04105-1302
04074
04401
04938-6128
04210-8651
04769-2201
04605
04011
04073
04901-4900
04330
04965-3236
04005-6700
04270
04062-5560
04257-1812
04412-1001
04105-1310
04530-6014
04062-5269
04074
04401-3340
04330
04268
04412
04605
04102



21268
21550
22843
21405
21855
13199
15898
11882
15116
19806
13208
12807
16151
13207
11866
155624
13512
15946
16144
12428
12667
12756
13409
13218
13215
21341
13219
13220
13221
25805
13222
13223
16001
13376
26851

WALGREENS #12325
WALGREENS #12326
WALGREENS #12400
WALGREENS #12818
WALGREENS #13615

WALLACE MARKET

WALMART FUEL STATION AUBURN
WARDS NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
WASHBURN TRAILSIDE
WASHINGTON GENERAL

WATER STREET GAS STATION
WATERVILLE MOBIL MART
WEAVERS ROADSIDE VARIETY
WEBBS MARKET

WEBSTER STREET CONVENIENCE & DELI
WEEBEES DELI & MARKET
WEEBEEZ DELI & MARKET
WELLS SUPER FOOD MARKET
WELLS XTRA MART

WENTWORTH FAMILY GROCERY
WENTWORTH FAMILY GROCERY
WENTWORTH FAMILY QWIK STOP
WEST FRONT MARKET

WEST GRAND MARKET

WEST STREET MARKET
WESTBROOK MARKET

WESTONS APEX

WHEELERS MARKET

WHISTLE STOP GENERAL STORE
WHITE BIRCHES MOTEL

WHITEYS MARKET

WHITING GENERAL STORE
WHITNEYS FAMILY SUPERMARKET
WHITNEYS MARKET

WICKED LETTUCE

616 FOREST AVE
340 ALLEN AVE

868 MAIN ST

97 OAK ST

268 MAIN ST

11 HARBOR RD

94 MT AUBURN AVE
208 PINE ST

1094 WASHBURN RD
7 WALDOBORO RD
269 WATER ST

94 PLEASANT ST
1386 WATERVILLE RD
131 PINE ST

715 WEBSTER ST

6 BLUE HILL E

181 COURT ST

1517 POST RD

718 POST RD

20 VETERANS HWY
655 ATLANTIC HWY
142 WALDO AVE

68 W FRONT ST

75 W GRAND AVE
269 WEST ST

28 STROUDWATER ST
132 MILITARY ST
107 S MAIN ST

256 PEQUAWKET TRL
17 THORSEN RD

194 OAKFIELD RD
136 US RTE 1

689 MAIN ST

54 WATER ST

55 MAIN ST

PORTLAND
PORTLAND
SANFORD
BANGOR
BELFAST
FRIENDSHIP
AUBURN
LEWISTON
WASHBURN
WASHINGTON
RANDOLPH
WATERVILLE
WALDO
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
BANGOR
BANGOR
WELLS
WELLS
BROOKS
NORTHPORT
BELFAST
SKOWHEGAN
OLD ORCHARD BEACH
BIDDEFORD
WESTBROOK
HOULTON
AUBURN
EAST BALDWIN
HANCOCK
OAKFIELD
WHITING
CORINTH
GUILFORD
MADISON

04103
04103
04073
04401
04915
04547-4435
04210-8564
04240-6327
04786-3427
04574
04346-5211
04901-5410
04915
04240-6919
04240-1649
04401
04401-4757
04090-4565
04090
04921
04849-3009
04915-6921
04976-1135
04064-2642
04005-9762
04092
04730-2508
04210-6630
04091
04640-3140
04763
04353
04427-3632
04443-6338
04950



27160
13226
14575
24919
13621
13229
12472
13237
13049
13239
21690
13240
13242
13243
13245
15410
12820
16082
13869
13250
13252
13253
13254
12202

WILD SIDE SMOKE SHOP
WILDERNESS VARIETY
WILLS SHOP N SAVE

WILLYS MARKET

WILSONS COUNTRY MARKET
WILSONS DRUG STORE
WINDHAM LIL MART #01019
WINTER HARBOR FOOD SERVICE
WINTERPORT ON THE RUN
WISCASSET CLIPPER MART
WISCASSET LIL MART #01022
WISCASSET QUIK STOP
WOODLAND ACRES CAMPGROUND
WOODLAND FOOD MART
WOOLWICH CLIPPER MART
WORCESTER BROTHERS
WRIGHTS GENERAL STORE
XPRESS MART

YARMOUTH AUTO CARE

YE OLD GENERAL STORE
YORKS MARKET

YOUNGS MARKET

YOUR COUNTRY STORE
ZACHS GENERAL STORE

102 PORTLAND ST
1444 SHIN POND RD
22 NORTH ST

1060 RTE 109

493 MARSH STREAM RD
114 FRONT ST

201 TANDBERG TRL
254 MAIN ST

RTE1A

RTE 1

695 BATH RD

71 GARDINER RD
33 WOODLAND ACRES DR
667 HOULTON RD
RTE 1

130 MAIN ST

15 COMMERCIAL ST
240 RIVERSIDE DR
253 US RTE 1

180 MAIN RD

71 MAIN ST

130 RTE 1

28 MAIN ST

641 GURNET RD

PORTLAND
MOUNT CHASE
DOVER-FOXCROFT
ACTON
FRANKFORT
BATH

WINDHAM
WINTER HARBOR
WINTERPORT
WISCASSET
WISCASSET
WISCASSET
BROWNFIELD
BAILEYVILLE
WOOLWICH
LINCOLN
HARTLAND
AUGUSTA
YARMOUTH
CARMEL
NORRIDGEWOCK
GOULDSBORO
HOLLIS
BRUNSWICK

04101
04765
04426-1144
04001
04438-3216
04530-2607
04062-5107
04693
04496
04578
04578
04578
04010
04736
04579
04457-1599
04943
04330
04096-6726
04419
04957
04607-3017
04042
04011






